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This budget will raise more total property taxes than last year,s budgetby $rrz,696 (g.A%),and of that amount, $sg,ocz is tax revenue to beraised from new property added to the tax roll this year.
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PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
Actual Exper
YEAR - 2022

Act.ual Exper Amended Budget prop Budget
YEt&. - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

O1OO GENERAL FIJND REVENUES

O1OO CURRENT TAXES

O1]-O DELINQUENT TAXES

O12O PENALTIES & INTEREST

O14O IICENSES & PERMITS-MIXED BEV TAX

0144 INDIGENT DEFENSE GRANT

O]-45 STATE SUPPLEMENT.JUDGE

0146 STATE SUPPLEMENT CO ATTY

0147 STATE SUPPI,EMENT-DISTRICT .]UDGE

0185 LAW ENFORCEMENT CONTRACT

O19O HOSP DIST TAX CONTRACT

0191 MARFA TAX CONTRACT

0192 MARFA ISD TAX CONTRACT

0193 CITY OF PRESIDIO TAX CONTRACT

0194 CITY OF PRESIDIO-ARREARAGES

0195 PISD TAX CONTRACT

O2OO FEES JUDGE

O21O FEES SHERIFF

0211 FEES CONSTABLE

0215 DISPATCH CONTRACT

O22O FEES ATTORNEY

O23O FEES CO CLERK

O24O FEES DIST CLERK

0245 JWENILE PROBATION FEE

0245 JUVENILE COURT COST

O25O FEES TAX OFFICE

0257 REIMBURSEMENTS

0260 .' P FINES

0261 COL],ECTION SERVICE FEES

0255 COUNTY COURT FINES

O27O STATE COURT COST

O2?1 CIVIL FEES

0272 LOCAL COURT COSTS

O2?4 APPEI,I,ATE FEE

0275 DIST COURT FINES

O28O FORFEITURES

0285 SURETY BOND PROCEEDS

0299 MISC & OTHER INCOME

O3O5 NET OF ENTERPRISE FUNDS

031O HISTORICAL COMMTSSION

0397 BUDGETED FUND BALANCE

04OO TRANSFERS

O7O2 OTHER RECLASSIFICATIONS

3 / 014, 044 .33
109, 113 .64

9L, 031 .23

33 , 922 .6r
250.00

30 ,64L.20
51, 332 .00

0.00
0.00

20,550.31
22 t 345 .10
37,333.55
2I t 442 .92
24, 000.00
34 , 248 .44

0.00
12,696.45

200,00
37,500.00

2 I 892.75

3L,702.45
5,422.64

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

27L,788.20
23 1 57I.76

0.00
456 , 929 .42

5, 538 . 80

169 ,3L2.34
0.00

7 ,533 .74

0.00
0.00

L66,492.36
0.00
0.00

3 , 01,6 ,492 .00
174,303.38

'77,O73.68

37 , 946 .40
19, 186 . 00

20 ,1,92 . 06

0.00
0.00
0.00

2r,577.44
11,731.18
45, 055 . 83

22 ,5L5 . 09

0.00
26,970.66

0.00
7 , '159 .25

0.00
28, s00 . 00

s92.00
34 , 09L .43

3,635.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

245 ,350 .44
0.00
0.00

437 ,1-5L .6L
4 ,556 .49

106,145.68
0.00

3 t 448 .90
0.00
0.00

4A ,226 .04

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3 / 301. 771. 00

120,000.00
70, 000. 00

40,000.00
18, 000. 00

25 ,200 , O0

25,666.OO

0.00
0.00

21, ,577 .82
23 , 462 .37
39 , 200 .24
22 , 515 .09

0.00
35, 960 . 87

0.00
1_6, 000 . 00

200.00
36, 000 . 00

200.00
30,000.00

s, 000 .00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

200,000.00
20,000.00
2,500.00

350, 000. 00

6,000.00
172, 000 . 00

0.00
7, 000 . 00

0.00
0.00

55, 000 . 00

0.00
0.00

43,000.00
0.00
0.00

I
I

3 , 4L4 , 467 .00
300, 000.00

90, 000.00
40,000.00
1"8, 000.00
25,2OO.O0

25,666.OO

I
I
T

I
T

I
I
I
I
I

I
I
I
I
T

2r,577.82
23 ,462.37
39 ,200.24
22,575.09

35, 950.87

10 / 000.00
200.00

36,000.00
700.00

35, 000.00
5, 000. 00

2s0, 000.00
20,000.00

I
I
I
I
r
I
I
I
I
I

I
I
I
I

450, 000 . 00

6,300.00
135,000..00

5,000.00

55, 000. 00

277 ,397 .20
0.00
0.00

GENERAL FUND REVENUES

O1O1 COUNTY .]UDGE EXPENDITURES

4t622,835.54 4,392,52I.26 4,686,253.39 5,336,646.59

E

E

E

E

E

66,737 .32
32 , 6t4 .40

0.00
0.00

7,534.02
14, 1?3 . 88

59, 864 . 86

27 , 932 .0L

278.24
0.00

6,679.L2
IO ,777 .63

67 ,673 .32
33, 550 .40

440.00
0.00

7,777.27
L4,72I.72

69 ,233 .32
35,110.40

440.00

8, 015.95
15, 800.00

04 01

0402

0405

0405

0 410

0411

SALARY ..7UDGE

SA],ARY SECRETARY

OVERTIME

l,ABOR

FICA

MEDTCAL INSURANCE
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PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
Actual Exper
YEAR - 2022

Actual Exper Amended Budget Prop Budget
YEAR - 2023YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022

REPORTING FUND: OO1O GENERAL FUND

o412

o425

043 0

o434

0440

04 50

o467

0462

o4'7 4

0550

0651

RETIREMENT

OFF]CE EXPENSES

DUES & MEMBERSHIPS

EDUCATION & TRAVEL

COMMUNICATIONS

FUEI,

SERVTCE CONTRACTS/LICENSES

OTHER SERVICES

REPAIRS & MAINT - EQUIPMENT

CAPTTAII

FURN&EQUIP<$5OO

7, 080 . 02

7,234.19
1,635.00

617.81
2,492.45

699 .93
2,75A.85
1,730.00

0.00
0 - 00

159.99

7 , 4L2 .2L
109.98

1,685.00
2 , 259 .80
2,293.27

847 .48
2 , 611, .69

352.00
0.00
0.00

1,505.23

8,682.O8
1,500.00
1,68s.00
2 ,390 . Ot

4.300.00
1, , 244 .00
2,774.00
1,305.00

0.00
0.00

680.93

8,895.14
1, 500. 00

1,655.00
2 ,420 .00
2, 600.00
I ,244 .00
2 ,'77 4 .00
1,305.00

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E 681.00

COUNTY TUDGE EXPENDITURES

0102 EITECTIONS

].39,477 .A5 r24,608 .52 748,723 .73 r5r,674.87

10, 500. 00

4 ,295 .00
12,880.00
2,1L7 .14

0402
0405

04 06

0 410

04 11

04r2
o434

o445
0450

0451

o46r
o462

0650

0651

o552

364 .65
1, 700. 00

1,000.00
200. 00

9, 000. 00

1, 000. 00

300.00

GENERAL LABOR

bvrnrrrqs
ELECTION WORKERS

FICA/MEDICARE

MEDICATJ INSURANCE

RETIREMENT

EDUCATION & TRAVEL

NOTICES

FUEL

OPERATING SUPPLIES

SERVICE CONTRACTS/LTCENSES

OTHER SERVICES

CAPITAL OUTLAY

F'URNITURE & EQUIPMENT < $5OO

LEASE PURCHASE

0.00
2,127.41

12,A79.17
1,147.05

338.99
295 .54
814.60

0.00
0.00

7 ,766 .35
7t722.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

262.50
4 t 41,5 .2O

20 ,028 .72
1,886.59

627.73
427 .60

0.00
0.00

79.16
'1 ,437.70

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

8, 875.00
4,295 .00

12, 880.00
2,LL7.14

0.00
366.79

1,?00.00
1.000.00

200.00
1"6, 905.00
1,000.00

300.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

E

E

E

F

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

ELECTIONS 27 , 09L .6L 35,165.30 49 ,639 .93 43,356.79

O1O3 CO & DIST CIJERK EXPENDITURES

04 01

o402

0405

o406

04 10

0 411

o472

o425

0430

0434
o440

0450

0451

o462

047 4

0575

06s0
0551

SAI,ARY CLERK

SALARY DEPUTI ES /ASS ISTANTS

OVERTIME

LABOR

FICA

MEDICAL INSURANCE

RETIREMENT

OFFICE EXPENSES

DUES & MEMBERSHIPS

EDUCATION & TRAVEL

COMMUNICATIONS

FUEL

SERVICE CONTRACT/LICENSES

OTHER SERVICES

REPAIRS & MAINT EQUIPMENT

ELECTIONS

CAPITAI]

FURNITURE/EQUIPMENT<$ 5 O O

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

42,447
96,174
1, 818

0

L0,7OI
2s,996
10, 012

I ,242
L25

2,539
3, 891

66

L5 t 966

1,308
0

0

160

0

38, 378 . 03

81,,257.Aa

1. 996 . 53

0.00
9 ,279 .67

25,198.30
1,O,246.II

4 ,525 .87
250.00

2,75I.2t
3, L9r..8s

422.35
15, 596 . 19

2L5 .99
0.00
0.00

3. , 502 .62

0.00

43,383.86
96/116.80
2,000.00

0.00
10, 824 . 80

30,253.44
L2, O84.16

6,501 .00

500.00
s,000.00
3 / 500.00

700.00
17, 000.00

716.00
0.00
0.00

1,503 .00
0.00

11,1-70.09

31.600.00
12 ,396 . 6r

9, 001 .00

500.00
5, 000.00
4, 000. 00

700.00
17, 000 . 00

3, 000.00

85

88

62

00

59

74

49

00

7A

90

l4
76

00

00

00

00

00

44,943 .86
99,07O.40
2, 000. 00

CO & DIST CLERK EXPENDITURES 2r9,45t.38 I94,752.60 230,083.06 240 ,38t .96
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Account Number

and Title
T

c
AcLuaI Exper
YEAR - 2022

AcEual Exper Amended Budget. Prop Budget
YEAR - 2023yEpR. - 2022 YEAR - 2022

REPORTING FIJND: OO1O GENERAL FUND

0104 CO COMMISSIONERS EXPENDITURES

04 01

0410

0411"

0472

o425

0430

0434

o440

0450

0477

0551

SALARY COMMISSIONERS

FICA

MEDICAL TNSURANCE

RET]REMENT

OFFICE EXPENSES

DUES & MEMBERSHIPS

EDUCATION & TRAVEL

COMMUNICATIONS

FUEL

REPAIRS & MAINT VEHICLES

FURN&EoUIP<$500

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

87 , 02A .24
6 , 659 .34

28,468 .L5
6 t204.30

0.00
1,440.00
5 t LIg .12

0.00
858.36

I,272.04

80,298 -52
6 , 146 .59

26,652.77
6,769.59

0.00
1,440 . 00

2,609.Or
0.00

I,744.45
904.00

1,883 .95

90,772.24
6 , 944 .08

30 ,253 .44
71751'.95

0.00
1,440.00
9 ,477 . O0

0.00
2,000.00
1,450.00
3 ,325 . 06

97 , 012 .24
7 ,42I . 44

31/600.00
a ,236 .34

1,440.00
9 ,4I7 .00

2,000.00
1,450. 00

3,325.05

CO COMMISSIONERS EXPENDITURES

O1O5 COI'NTY V A OFFICER EXPENDITURES

SALARY V A OFFICER

FICA

RETIREMENT

OFFICE EXPENSES

DUES AND MEMBERSHIPS

EDUCATION & TRAVEI,

COMMUNICATIONS

FUEL

OPERATING SUPPLIES

CAPITAL

FURN&EQUIP<$5OO

TRANSFERS TO OTHER FUNDS

FINANCIAI, OFF. TEMP. LABOR

COMP TIME PAYOUT

MISCELLANEOUS LABOR

FI CA

MEDICAL INSURANCE

RETIREMENT

WORKERS COMP

I]NEMPLOYMENT COMP

DUES & MEMBERSHIPS

COMMUNICATIONS

NOTICES

137,049.s5 728,448.88 153,353.77 161,902.08

04 01

0 410

o4r2
o425

0430

o434

044 0

04s0

04 51

0650

0651

2L,537.28
I t 647 .48
1,531.80

0.00
0.00
0.00

355.78
0.00

585.93
0.00
0.00

20 ,802
1,591
Lt752

0

0

0

r66
0

750

0

0

23 , 5!5 .44
1,798.93
2 , 008 .22

0.00
0.00

333.00
157.00

0.00
800.00

0.00
0.00

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

r2
3't

77

00

00

00

64

00

97

00

00

25 , 075 .44
7 , 9rA .27
2 , 728 .90

333.00
167.00

800. 00

COUNTY V A OFFICER EXPENDITURES

0106 REGISTRAR

0425 OFFICE EXPENSE

0434 EDUCATION & TRAVEL

0650 CAPITAL OUTI,AY

0651 FURN & EQUrP < g50o

REGISTRAR

O1O7 NON DEPARTMENTAI] EXPENDITURES

25,659.27 25 , 063 .87 28 , 622 .59 30 ,422 .61

E

E

E

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

222 t 847 .64

0.00
0.00

5,800.00
44t.34

39,7I7.5I
4L2 .59

2'1,,973.O0

11, 071. 63

4,600.00
1,451.35
3 ,297 . O0

0. o0 0.00

30. 000 . 00

10, 000 . 00

0.00
0.00

765.00
52 , 186 .58

720.00
17,569.00
15, 500 . 00

5,576.00
2,450 .00
5, 000 . 00

0. 00

303,793.20
10, 000. 00

0400

04 06

o407

0409

0410

0411

04:-2

041_3

o4r4
0430

o440
0445

0

0

0

2 ,725
207

48 ,654

16,056
5,714
4,500
L ,243
2 ,254

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

00

00

00

00

47

06

22

00

79

00

52

40

765.00
52,277.O0

849.00
18, 000. 00

r-5, 000. 00

5, 576 . 00

4,000.00
5, 000. 00
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PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
Actual Exper
YEAR - 2022

Act.ual Exper Amended Budget
YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022

Prop Budget
YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: OO1O GENERAL FUND

NON DEPARTMENTAIJ EXPENDITURES

0445 POSTAGE/POSTAGE METER

0451 SERVICE CONTR/LICENSES

0462 OTHER SERVICES

0495 UTILITIES
O5OO ANNUAI] AUDIT

O5O1 INDIGENT DEFENSE

0505.fuRIES
O51O BIG BEND FAMILY CRISIS CENTER

0515 AUTOPSTES

0516 PAUPER BURIALS

0519 WATER DISTRICT

O52O MARFA EMS

0525 PROBATION SERVICE

O53O APPRAISA], DIST

O54O INSURANCE

0545 STATE COMPTROLI,ER

0545 8TH APPELATE .]UDICIAL FEE

O55O PRESIDIO EMS

0551 JEFF DAVIS CO EMS

0555 MARFA FTRE DEPT

0560 PRESIDIO FIRE DEPT

0561 MARFA FOOD PANTRY

0562 PRESIDIO FOOD PANTRY

0563 HISTORICAL COMM]SSION

0564 PIPA

0565 CHILD WELFARE BOARD

0555 CHILD ADVOCACY CENTER

0567 .fWENILE PROBATION

0568 EXPRESS CARE CL]NIC
O58O LAW LIBRARY

0581 MARFA LIBRARY

0582 PRESIDIO I,IBRARY

0583 MARFA/pRESIDIO CO. MUSEUM

0585 COUNTY POOLED VEHICLES

0586 CODE ENFORCEMENT

0587 LEGIS],ATIVE/ADMIN ACTIVITIES
0598 GRANT MATCH

0599 MISCEI,I,ANEOUS

055O CAPITAL

0552 TELEPHONE SYSTEM BUI],DOUT

0555 TELEPHONE SYSTEM BUILDOUT

O7O2 OTHER RECLASSIFICATIONS

16 , 722 .'t 4

7 ,26L .25
4L , 4I8 .68

4 , L67 .98

48,725 -00

32,3r2.27
2 , 040 .00

0.00
18,312.00

0.00
47 , 540 .00
45,000.00
50, 497.00

r28 , 048 .68

97,787.25
343,032.7I

125.00
100, 000. 00

0.00
22,500.00
22 , 500 .00

0.00
0.00

3 , 842 .92

14, 850.00
3, 100.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,500.00
5/000.00

0.00
L,768.7O

0.00
0.00
0.00

7 ,598.66
0.00
0.00

44,766.60
0.00

13,531.38
3,788.41

27,562.79
3, 039.90

19,000.00
24 t 943 .75

8s0.00
0.00

1"6 t247 .OO

1,200.00
40 ,255 . O0

33,7s0.00
56,828.00
98 , L47 .55

84.605 . 50

337 ,232.9t
162.2r

25,000.00
0.00

11, 250 . 00

11, 250 .00
0 .00

0.00
0.00
0.00

3,100.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,86L.62
5, 000 . 00

1, 500 . 00

2s6.03
0.00
0.00
0.00

868.47
0.00
0.00

37, 305 .50

0.00

15, 000 . 00

5, 785 . 00

50,000.00
4,500.00

50,000.00
29,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00

20,000.00
3,500.00

52tI40.O0
45,000.00
55, 828 . 00

139,020.00
100, 000 . 00

250/000.00
800.00

100, 000 . 00

5, 000 . 00

22 ,500 .00
22 ,500 .00

2 , 025 .00

0.00
4.000.00

16,500.00
3, 100.00
1,000.00

0.00
75, 000 .00

0.00
2,500.00
5, 000 . 00

1,500.00
4,000.00
4, 500 . 00

3, 000.00
0.00

25 , 627 .63

0.00
0.00

47l000.00
0.00

16,000.00
5, ?86 . 00

50,000.00
5, 800.00

60, 000.00
29, 000.00

3,000. 00

2, 000. oo

20, 000. 00

3, 600.00
52,140.00
4s, 000 . 00

55, 828 . 00

139,020.00
100, 000 . 00

337, 000 . o0

800.00
100,000.00

5, 000 . 00

22,500.00
22,500.00
2,025.OO

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

4, 000. 00

16,500.00
3, 100. 00

1, 000. 00

2,500.00
5, 000 . 00

1,500.00
4,000.00

20,000.00
3, 000.00

92, 000. 00

97 t 948 .96

44,767.O0

L ! 423, O23.51 934,223 .42 I,322,r87 .3I 'l-,'198,575 .06

O1O8 COUNTY lTP - PRESIDIO EXPENDITURES

04 01

o402

0406

0410

0411

04r2
0425
0430

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

35,376.64
24 t 824 .22

0.00
4 t 49L.30
7 ,086.94
4,246.72
1, 130. 80

135.00

SALARY .TP

SALARY SECRETARY

LABOR

FICA

MEDICAL INSURANCE

RETIREMENT

OFFICE EXPENSES

DUES & MEMBERSHIPS

32 , r22 .72
22 ,383 .82

1, ,256 . t4
4 , 164 .92

6 , 665 .20
4,585.89

946.54
60.00

36,312.64
27,479.40

5 ,207 .63

5,278.47
7,563.36
5 , 447 .84
1,195.60

260.00

3'1 , 872 .64
24,711.80

5 , 2O7 .63
5,492.09
7, 900 . 00

5,653.02
1,200.00

250.00
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Account Number

and TiLle
T

c
AcEuaI Exper
YELR - 2022

AcLual Exper Amended Budget Prop Budget

YEAR - 2022 \EAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FIIND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

EDUCATION & TRAVEL

COMMUNICATION

FUEL

UNIFORMS

SERVICE CONTRACT/LICENSES

OTHER SERVICES

REPAIRS & MAINT/EQUIP

CAPITA],

FURN&EQUIPMENT<$5OO

0434

o440

0450

0455

o467

0462

047 4

0550

0651

L , 084 .48
7 , 922 .70

67.83
0.00
0.00

270.OO

0.00
539.40

0.00

3, 138.2s
2,350 .00

695.00
0.00

90.00
r-80.00

0.00
539 .40

0.00

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

200.00
2,274.78

35.2r
0.00

3 , r3a .25
2,300.00
1,000.00

90.00
2'10.00

0.00
0.00

344 .82

600.00

COIJNTY .]P - PRESIDIO EXPENDITURES

O1O9 COI'NTY .fP - MARFA EXPENDTTURES

0461 SERVICE CONTRACT/LICENSES

0462 OTHER SERVICES

O55O CAPITAL

0651 FURN & EQUIP < $5OO

O11O COUNTY ATTORNEY EXPENDITURES

SALARY ATTORNEY

SALARY SECRETARY

OVERTIME

TEMP. LABOR

FICA
MEDICAI, INSURANCE

RETIREMENT

OFFICE EXPENSES

DUES & MEMBERSHTPS

EDUCATION & TRAVEI,

COMMI'NICATIONS

FUEL

SERVICE CONTRACT/LICENSES

OTHER SERVICES

LAW LIBRARY

CAPITA],

FURN/EQUIPMENT < $5OO

80, 185.83 76,O69.04 95,737 .59 99,69s.43

37 ,472 .64

47,580.00
500.00

04 01

0402

0405

04 06

0410

0411

04r2
o425

o434

o440

0450

SALARY .' P

SALARY SECRETARY

OVERTIME

LABOR

FI CA

MEDICAL INSURANCE

RETIREMENT

OFFICE EXPENSES

EDUCATION & TRAVEL

COMMUNICATIONS

FUEL

35 ,37 6 .64

39,640.81
607.00

0.00
5,7LL.LL

L4,082 .40
5 ,394 .59

L , rr5 .47

2,404.32
1, 33s .45

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0 .00

31,983.02
31,196.18

0,00
0.00

4 , 8L2 .80
rr , 224 .35

5,355.84
L,798.4L
7,876.49
1,089.00

223 .44

1"00.00

60.00
0.00

r7t.99

36 , 3r2 .64
45 , 406 .40

229 .00
0.00

6 , 297 .4L

L5 t L26 .72
7, 030 .05
2 , 499 .00

2. 000 . 00

1,300.00
500.00
100.00

0.00
0.00

L72 - O0

6,583.03
1s,800.00

7 , 305 .47
2 r 000.00
4, 000.00
1,400. 00

500.00
100.00
300.00

9,800.00

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

COI'NTY JP - MARFA EXPEND]TURES 105.667 _ 80 89,89L.52 1,L6,973.22 133,841.54

04 01

0402

0405

o406

0410

04 11

04L2

o425

0430

0434
o440

0450

04 61

0462

058 0

0550

0651

63 , 294 .40

28 , 672 .08

0.00
0.00

7,068.74
L2,427 .25

5, 510.10
877.26
125.00
954.80

3 ,922 .08

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

469 - 99

56,819.20
20 ,33r .87

0,00
0.00

5,959.31
ro,281.32
6,587 .59

726.75
75.00

268.80
3,304.05

53.00
150.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

54 ,230
33, s50

0

0

7 ,480
15 , 126

8,350
1, 010

L25

1,485
3,650

300

150

0

0

0

989

40

40

00

00

1t

48

03

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

97

7 ,7r8.9r
15, 800. 00

8,566.48
1, 010.03

12s.00
1,486. 00

4, 000.00
300.00
150.00

E

E

E

E

E

E

L

E

E

E

E

65,790.40
35,110.40

989 .97

724,36r.70 104, 556 .89 736,449 .23COUNTY ATTORNEY EXPENDITURES r4r,047 .19
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PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
AcEuaI Exper Acbual Exper Amended Budget Prop Budget

YEAR - 2023YEAR . 2022 YEAR ' 2022 YEAR - 2022

0111 DISTRICT COURT EXPENDITURES

REPORTING FUND: OO1O GENERAL FI,ND

SALARY JTIDGE

SALARY SECRETARY

SALARY COURT REPORTER

COURT RECORDER SUPPLEMENT

FICA

MEDICAL INSURANCE

RETIREMENT

CAR ALLOWANCE

OFFICE EXPENSES

DUES & MEMBERSHIPS

EDUCATION AND TRAVEI,

COMMUNICATIONS

FUEL

OTHER SERVICES

VISITING .IUDGES

COURT REPORTER/VISITING

UTILITIES
I,IABILITY INSURANCE

iTUDICIAL ADMIN DISTR ASSESS

LAW T,IBRARY

MISCET,],ANEOUS

CAPITAL

FURN/EQUIPMENT < S5OO

DTSTRICT COURT EXPENDITURES

0452 OTHER SERVICES

DISTRICT ATTORNEY EXPENDITURES

0115 COUNTY TREASURER EXPENDITURES

0461 SERVTCE CONTRACT/LTCENSES

04 01

o402

0407

0409

0410

04 11

0412

0420

o425

0430

o434

0440

0450

o462

0463

0464
o495

054 0

0547

0580

0599

0650

0651

4,964.44
20,45L.34

0.00
433.23

r, 977 .69

97 .48

L , 84r .57

0.00
822 .8L
403 .59
249,26

1,387.58
0.00

336.84
0.00
0.00
0.00

300.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

4 ,39L .62

1,8 , 979 .57

0.00
231.88

t , 801.1"5

48.L2

1,980.41
0.00

553.44

280.55
1,171.80

479.22
0.00

294.72
0.00
0.00
0.00

300.00
0.00

188.79
0.00

st8.38
0.00

4 , 964 .44
21,,387.34

0.00
1,500.00
2 , t30 .66
3 ,244 .00

2,378.54
0 .00

956.29
357.30

1, 635 .31

r , 988 .20

0.00
L7,433.1,9

2 , O9O .90
1, s00.00

385.00
339.90

0.00
7 ,325 . 64

4,734.25
3 ,005 .22
1, 334 . 6o

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

4 , 964 .44
22,947 .34

1.500. 00

2 ,250 .00
3 ,244 .00
2 ,497 .06

956.29
357.30

1,636.31
1, 988.20

1?,833 . L9

2 , O90 .90

1, s00 . 00

38s.00
339.90

7 , 326 .64
4,734.25
3 , OO5.22

1, 334.60

33, 520.05 31,159.66 72,492.14 74,290 .64

0113 DISTRICT ATTORNEY EXPENDITURES

E 35,200.00 34, 050.00 50,000.00 s0, 000 . 00

36,200.00 34, 050.00 50, 000 . 00 50, 000 .00

4A , 6A'7 .60

39,083.20
0401

o402

04 06

041 0

0 411

04r2
o425
0430

o434

0440

0450

SA],ARY TREASURER

DEPUTY

LABOR

FICA

MEDICAL INSURANCE

RETlREMENT

OFFICE EXPENSES

DUES & MEMBERSHIPS

EDUCATION & TRAVEL

COMMUNICATIONS

FUEL

46 , L9r .60
36,587 .20

0.00
6,332 .56

14, 173 .88

5,898.84
L,837.70

1?5.00
2,797 .92

L t 220 .9A

0.00
1, 755 . 00

100.00
0.00

397 .99

41.689.80
33,193.60

0.00
5 ,'728 .6L

l-3 ,330 .40
6,309.7O
r,661.7L

215.00
7,576.46

995 . 93

0.00
2 , 369 .99
4 ,247 .55

0.00
r99 .99

47 tI27.60
3't , 523 .20

0.00
6,475.79

15,t26.72
7 ,229.r8
2,382.74

215.00
3,446.OO

1, 550 .00
0.00

2,380.00
6, a2A .75

0.00
500.00

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

6 ,714 .47

15, 800. 00

7,45L.74
2,500.00

215.00
4,500.00
1,200.00

0462 OTHER SERVICES

O55O CAPITAL

4, 180 . 00

6 ,428 .75

500.000651 FURN/EQUTPMENT < $500

COUNTY TREASURER EXPENDITURES Lt!,579 .74 130, ?84 . 98777 , 468 .67 r37 ,660 .76
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PREPARER: 0 014

Accoung Number

and Title
T

c
Actual Exper Actual Exper Amended Budget Prop Budget
YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

0117 COUNTY TAX OFFICE EXPENDITURES

0401

0403

04 05

04 05

04 L0

041 1

o412

0425

0430

o434
o440

0450

o46r
o462

047 4

0477

0550

0651

SAI,ARY TAX ASSESSOR

SAI,ARY DEPUTIES

OVERTIME

LABOR

FICA

MEDICAL INSURANCE

RETTREMENT

OFFICE EXPENSES

DUES & MEMBERSHIPS

EDUCATION & TRAVEL

COMMUNICATION

FUEL

SERVICE CONTRACT/LICENSES

OTHER SERVICES

REPAIRS & MAINT EQUIPMENT

REPAIRS & MAINT VEHICLES

CAPITAL

FURN&EQUIP<$5OO

47 , I79 .28
LL1 ,667 .40

1,631.88
0.00

L2,531.08
35,434.7O
17,863 .42

5 , 966 .49
375.00

3 ,663 .73
5,509.88

836.35
9,785.36
1,160.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

1,19.16

42 , 5r0 .44

706 , 965 .94

1,930.08
0.00

|J, , 4ar ,52
30,747 .rO
12,753.29
5, 155 .36

125.00
1.,606 .84
4 , 535 .44

907 .97

9,887.80
1.210.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

405.15

48, 055 .28

L27,659 .20
2,000.00

0.00
13. 136 .15
37, 815.80
L4 , 664 .42
9.000.00

500.00
2,600.00
s,350.00
1, 000.00

LL,267 .0O

1,88s.00
0.00
0.00

19.00
1,000.00

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

49,6L5.2A
727 , 69). .20

2, 000. 00

13,7L6.9s
39,500.00
15,223 .12

9,000.00
s00.00

2, 600.00
5,500.00

11,586.00
1, 885. 00

2,501. 00

1",000.00

COUNTY TAX OFFICE EXPENDTTURES

0118 COI'NTY AUDITOR EXPENDITURES

253,653 .73 230,232.93 269 ,952 .86 282,4!8 .55

0401

0402
0406

0410

O4LI

0412
o425

0430

0434

0440
046r
o462

047 4

0550

0651

SA],ARY AUDITOR

ASSISTANT AUDITOR

Labor
FICA

MEDICAL INSURANCE

RETIREMENT

OFFICE EXPENSES

DUES & MEMBERSHIPS

EDUCATION & TRAVEI,

COMMUNICATIONS

SERVICE CONTRACT/LICENSES

OTHER SERVICES

REPAIRS & MAINT EQUIPMENT

CAPITAL OUTLAY

FURN&EQUIP<$5OO

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

40, 633 . 84

36,296 .OO

4,640 .00
6,202.34

10, 659.86
5,482.L6
1,294 .62

175.00
545.00

1,888.71
1, 755 . 00

0.00
250.00

0.00
0.00

32 , 864 .40
17 ,305.75

6 , 6L7 .52
L3 ,320 .97

7 ,252 .66

872 .48
0.00

690.22
r ,24O .6s
1,855.00

0.00
0.00

L,tL2.OL
0.00

4t,569.84
37 ,232 .00
2L,866.O0

7 ,'10L .09
11,345.04

8, 597 . 03

1, 000 .00
273 . O0

1,600 .00
1, 850. 00

3,600.00
0.00

2s0.00
2,000.00

0.00

43,L29.A4
38,792.OO

2I,866.O0
7 ,939 .77

11, 850. 00

8,811. s9

1,000.00
275.O0

2,650.00
1,300.00
3, 500.00

250.00
800.00

COIJNTY AUDITOR EXPENDITURES L09 ,822.53 119, 914 . 98 138,884.00 L42,264.2O -

0119 COUNTY COURTHOUSE EXPENDITURES

04 01

0402
0405

0406

0410

041L

o4L2
o425
o434

044 0

HEAD OF DEPARTMENT

SALARY FACILITIES
OVERTlME

LABOR

FICA

MEDICAL INSURANCE

RETIREMENT

OFFICE EXPENSES

EDUCATION & TRAVEL

COMMUNICATIONS

0.00
45,850.68

643 .67
0.00

3,559.7s
7 t 086 .94
3,311.37

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
49 ,849 .4O

167.03
0.00

3 ,426 , 04

rr , 345 .20
4 , 2r5 .22

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
57 , 928 .00

209 . OO

0.00
4 , 447 .48

L5,726,72
4 , 964 .90

500.00
700.00

0.00

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

61,048.00
500.00

4,10A.42
15,800.00

5 ,225 .43
500.00
700.00E

E
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PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T Actual Exper Actual Exper Amended Budget prop Budget

YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

0450

0451

0452

046L

0462

o47 0

047 4

o477

0495

0650

0651

1, 998.09
3,541.31

154.00

78,9I2.77
870.00

20 , 325 .87

657.19

92.50
19,738.61

0.00
794 .46

L,699.OL
2 t 838 .45
L,577.8'1

18 , 9a4 .02

0.00
11, 114 . 1"3

646.37
399 .96

1,7 ,677 .33
2 , 552 .41,

2 ,525 .96

2,600.00
5,000.00
2,000.00

1"8, 98s. 00

0.00
29 ,845 .00

1", s00 .00
2, 000.00

20,000.00
3,753.00
2,526.OO

REPORTING FIJND: 0010 GENERAL FUND

FUEI,

OPERATING SUPPLIES

MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

sERVI CECONTRACTS /L ICENSES

OTHER SERVICES

REPAIRS & MAINT BUILDINGS/GROUNDS

REPAIRS & MAINT EQU]PMENT

REPAIRS & MAINT VEHICITES

UTII,TTIES
CAPITAL

FURN&EQUIP<$5OO

COUNTY COURTHOUSE EXPENDITURES

O],21 COUNTY ANNEX EXPENDITURES

0402 SALARY CUSTODIAN

0405 OVERTIME

0405 LABOR

0410 FrcA
0411 MEDICAL INSURANCE

0412 RETIREMENT

0425 OFFICE EXPENSES

0434 EDUCATION & TRAVEL

O44O COMMUNICATIONS

O45O FUEL

0451 OPERATING SUPPLIES

0452 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

0461 SERVTCE CONTRACT/LICENSES

0462 OTHER SERVICES

O47O REPAIRS & MAINT BUIIJDINGS/GROUNDS

0474 REPAIRS & MAINT EQUIP

0477 REPAIRS & MAINT VEHICLES

048O EQUIPMENT LEASE

0495 UTII,ITIES
0650 CAPTTAL

0651 FURN & EQUIP < $500

COUNTY ANNEX EXPENDITURES

0407 coMp TIME/VACATION PAYOUT

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

4, 000.00
5, 000. 00

2,500.00
20,000.00

55,000.00
2, 000.00
2, 000.00

26, 000 . 00

6,500.00
2,000.00

L27,577.2t 729,4r8.80 172.085.10 213,481.85

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

23 ,920 .00
0.00

5, 831 .84
2,276.t5
5,72L.33
2,L20.I7

51.99
0.00

I t 77O .27

433.88
2 , 676 .82

707.23
2 ,392 .68

390.00
2,512.5I

0.00
92.50
0.00

72 , 684 .52
0.00

975.39

27 ,359
0

535

2,089
4, 838

2 ,350
0

0

7,466
66L

2, LO4

562

L,993
0

L,904
0

7

0

10,490
0

0

)L

00

95

96

34

13

00

00

81,

33

34

90

00

45

00

50

00

48

00

00

31, 059.60
0.00
0.00

2,376.O6
7,553.35
2 , 652 .49

300.00
0.00

1, 850.00
2.000.00
3,200.00
1, 000. 00

2,393.00
1, l_00 . 00

2,550.00
500.00

1,650.00
0.00

11,500.00
0.00

320.00

3:-, O23 .20

2,373.27
7,900.00
2,633.A7

300.00

1, 800.00
2,000.00
4, s00.00
2,000.00
2,393.00
1, 100.00
3, 650.00
1, 000.00
1,650.00

14, 950.00

320.00

64 ,507 .28 55,35s.40 72 , t!4 .5r 79 ,593 .34

0123 COUNTY SHERIFF EXPENDITURES

04 01

0403

04 04

0405

04 06

SAI,ARY SHER]FF

SA],ARY DEPUTIES

ASSISTANT

OVERTIME

DISPATCHERS

52 ,25O .64
275 ,433 .30
35,255.00
44,940.L4

159, 1s9. 78

0.00
12,954.OO

39, 983 .69
70,309.2L
36,193.69

7,978.43

7 , 61,). .7 L

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

47 , 049 .72
L95 t 929 .7 0

32,015.00
I ,992 .30

0.00
24,408 .77
25,341,.L6
42 , 320 .35
24 ,320 .44
2,000.00

225 . OO

t ,273.84

53, 186 .64
220 ,022 .40

36 , L92 .0O

10,000.00

54,746.64
228 , 407 .40

37 ,752 . OO

15,000.00

15, 000. 00

33 ,527 .3r
55, 300. 00

35 , 935 .42
2, 000.00
1,305.00
5, 500. 00

0409

04 10

0 411

o4I2
0425

0430

0434

RESERVES

FICA
MEDICAL INSURANCE

RETIREMENT

OFFTCE EXPENSES

DUES & MEMBERSHIPS

EDUCATION & TRAVEL

0.00
25, 000 . 00

32 , sog .06
52,943 .52
27,703,85

2, 000.00
1,305.00
2,500.00
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Account Number

and Tit.le
T

c
Actual Exper Act.ual Exper Amended Budget Prop Budget
YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: OO1O GENERAL FUND

o440

04 50

0451

0455

o46r
047 0

o47 4

o47 6

0477

0550

0651

'J.7 , 582 .04
34,457 .73

L , 089 .62

805.94
17,036.0s
I,779.08
r,228.70

0.00
L6,785.73
86, 875 .19

2 , 343 .99

t 4 ,218 .99
33,981.55
r,666.74
1,113.95

L4 , 6L7 .57
483.98

2 ,244 . OO

4, 026 .L7
LL,79L,95
40 , 0r7 .47

2,376.86

14,495. 00

36,401. 00

r,947.OO
1,s00.00

18, 61 5.00
t-,775.00
2,500.00
8,000.71

20,753.00
50,231.00

2 ,494 . OO

19, 000. 00

36,401-.00
1, 800.00

1, 500. 00

1"8,838.48

2,900.00
2,500.00

COMMUNICATIONS

FUEL

OPERATING SUPP],IES

I'NIFORMS

SERVICE CONTRACT/LICENSES

REPAIRS & MAINT BUILDINGS/GROUNDS

REPAIRS & MAINT EQUIPMENT

VEHICLE REPAIR-INS CLAIM

REPA]RS & MAINT-VEHICLES

CAP]TAL

FURN&EQUIP<$5OO

COUNTY SHERIFF EXPENDITURES

0124 DISPATCH EXPENDITURES

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

20, 900. 00

8, 000. 00

1,600.00

851-, 309.66 53r,416 .52 622,075 .L8 597 ,9r3 .25

o402

04 05

0 410

0 411

0412
o425

0434

0455

04 61

o462

o47 4

0650

0651

SAI,ARY-DI S PATCHERS

OVERTIME

FICA

MEDICAL INSURANCE

RETIREMENT

OFFICE EXPENSE

EDUCATION & TRAVEL

UNIFORMS

SERVICE CONTRACT/LICENSES

OTHER SERVICES

REPAIRS & MAINT/EQUIPMENT

CAPITAL OUTLAY

FURN&EQUIP<$5OO

DTSPATCH EXPENDITURES

0125 CO CONSTABLE

SALARY

FICA

MEDICAL INSURANCE

RET]REMENT

OFFICE EXPENSES

DUES & MEMBERSHIPS

EDUCATION & TRAVE],

COMMI.'NICATION

FUEI,

I'NI FORMS

REPAIRS & MAINT VEHICLES

CAPITAL OUTLAY

FURN & EQUIP <$5OO

CO CONSTABI,E

0125 CO CONSTABLE PCT #2 EXPENDITURES

1l-4,785.00
36,778.28
l"L, 505 . 85

L9,L07 .L4
12,599 .39

2 , 653 .62

999.72
973 .89

0.00
1, ?00 . 00

4.r.10.00
0.00

920 -04

t78,786.40
37,186.00
15, 589 .65

37, 816 . 80

l-7,403 .35

3,000.00
r-,200.00
2,259.OO

0.00
2,7 09 .OO

4,616 .00
0.00

1, 500 . 00

L67,460.a0
38,586.00
75 ,77 0 ,23
39,500.00
17, 501 .86
3,000.00
3,000.00
1,459.00

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

2 ,209 .00
4, 616.00

1,500. 00

0.00 206 , 732 .93 3O2 , 066 .22 294 , 7 02 . 89

PCT #1 EXPENDITURES

04 01

04 10

0 411

o41,2

o425

0430

o434

0440

0450

04 55

0477

0650

0651

12 , 9L3 .68
987.74

7 , 086 .94

920.26
0.00

50.00
0.00

7 32 .20

0. 00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

L2 ,2sL .64

937 .25

6,667.r8
L, O32 .39

0.00
60.00
0.00

532 .48
0.00
0 .00

0.00
0.00
0 .00

13,849.68
1, 059. 50

7, s53 . 36

r, r42.76
200.00
60.00

500.00
750.00

2,000.00
500.00
200.00

0.00
0.00

15,409.68
!,!78.84
7, 900. 00

L,308.28
200.00

50.00
500.00
550.00

2, 000. 00

500.00
200.00

F

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

F

E

E

E

PCT #]. EXPENDITURES 22,700.82 2L , 480 .94 27 , 865 .30 29,806.80

E

E

1,2 t 41,7 .00
957.!7

5.414-40

t2 ,25t.64
937.25

6 , ',783 .43

13. 849 . 68

1, 059 . 50

7 ,563 .36

15,409. 68

1, 178. 84

7, 900. 00

O4O1 SAIJARY

0410 FrcA
041]. MEDICAL INSURANCE
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PREPARER: 0014

Account Number

and TitIe
T

c

AcEuaL Exper
YEAR - 2022

AcEual Exper Amended Budget Prop Budget
YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

0412

0425

0430

o434

0440

0450

04 55

0477

0599

0651

892.70
14.00
35.00
50.00
96 .95

0.00
90.00

L , 602 .47

123.00
0.00

L , 032 .39
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

21,6 .50

1,270.OO
0.00
0.00

REPORTING FUND: OO1O GENERAL FUND

RETIREMENT

OFFICE EXPENSES

DUES & MEMBERSH]PS

EDUCATION & TRAVEI,

COMMUNICATION

FUEL

IJNI FORMS

REPAIRS & MAINT VEHICLES

MISC.

FURN/EOUIP < $5OO

CO CONSTABLE PCT #2 EXPENDITURES

0127 COUNTY AGENT EXPENDITURES

SALARY CO AGENT

FICA

CAR ALLOWANCE

CELLPHONE AI,I,OWANCE

OFFICE EXPENSES

DUES & MEMBERSHIPS

EDUCATION & TRAVEL

COMMUNICAT]ONS

CAPITAL

FURN&EQUIP<$5OO

COUNTY AGENT EXPENDITURES

SALARY CORDINATOR

LABOR

FICA

MEDICAL INSURANCE

RET]REMENT

OFF]CE EXPENSES

COMMUNICATION

FUEL

OPERATING SUPPLIES

SERVICE CONTRACT/I,ICENSES

OTHER SERVICES

REPAIRS & MAINT/EQU]PMENT

REPAIRS & MAINT/EQUIPMENT

REPAIRS & MAINT VEHICLES

CAPITAL

FURN&EQUIP<$5OO

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT EXPENDITURES

0129 DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY EXPENDITURES

E

E

E

L ,1,82 .7 6 1,308.28
t-7.00

0.00
0 .00
o. o0

410.00

E

E

E

E

1,270
300.00

1, s00. 00

36

247

00

00

00

0.00
0.00

2L,752.69 22,49L.2r 25.225 -30 28,006.80

04 0L

0410

0418

041 9

0425

0430

0434

o440

0650

0551

].4,962.74
1, 906 . s8

9, s99. 98

360.10
747.17
25.00

3,547 .90
L ,220 .98

0.00
0.00

5 ,442 .27

677.L4
3,286.L2

].23,3L
84 .00

0.00
2,ro7 .aL

1,00s.09
992.23
253.75

15, 898 . 87

658.60
9,599.98

350.10
800.00
2s0.00

4,450 . 00

1.200.00
1, 053 . 00

267.00

Tt,456.66
2 , 09'7 .38

9 , 599 .98
360.10
800.00
250.00

4,450.00
1,200.00
t-, 053 . 00

267 .00

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

32,370.45 73,977.72 34,537.55 37,s34.1"2

0128 EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT EXPENDITURES

0402

0405

0410

0411

o4L2

o425

0440

0450

04 51

04 61

0462
o47 4

o47 5

o477

0650

:::l

20,999 .94

0.00
L , 606 .54

7 ,006 .34
t , 496 .52

109.98
0.00

33s.37
12, 075 . 00

3,460.00
5,895.87

0.00
353 .97

0.00
0.00

19 ,404
0

1 ,484
6 ,593
1,635

0

0

0

0

11,,475
0

0

0

0

0

0

87

00

42

90

02

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

2L,935 .94
0.00

1,578.10
'l ,563 .36

1. 873 .33

200.00
0.00

500.00
600.00

13, s00.00
t-3,200.00
1,200.00

0.00
1, 000 . 00

27,4OO.O0

0.00

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

23 ,495 .94

1 1Aa LA

7, 900. 00

I , 994 .8r
200.00

500.00
500.00

13,500.00
13,200.00

1, 200. 00

1, 000. 0o

25,000.00

54, 616.30 40 ,593 .21 90, 650 .73 90, 388 . 19

0425 OFFICE EXPENSES

O44O COMMUNICATIONS

0451 OPERATING SUPPI,IES

0.00
356.92

0.00

0.00
299.64

0.00

0.00
400.00

0.00

F

E

E

400.00

DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY EXPENDITURES 356 .92 299 .64 400.00 400.00
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PREPARER: 0014TIME:01:59 PM

Account Number

and Title
T

c

Actual Exper Aclual Exper Amended Budget. Prop Budget

YEAP. - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR _ 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: OO1O GENERAL FUND

GENERAL FUND

Income lotais
Expense Totals

4 .622 .435 .54

4,OO7t92B.82
4 ,392 , 52r .26

3,26r,827 .72

4 , 686 , 2s3 .39

4 , 290 , 904 .94

5 ,336 , 646 .59
4,859,358.86
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PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
Actual Exper
YEAR - 2022

ActuaL Exper Amended Budget
YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022

Prop Budget
YEAR _ 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0020 ROAD & BRIDGE FLIND

O1OO ROAD & BRIDGE FUND REVENUES

015 0

015 5

018 0

0200

0400

0898

AUTO REGTSTRATION

GROSS WEIGHT FEES

STATE LATERAL

SALE OF SURPLUS EQUIPTMENT

TRANSFERS

FORCE ACCT INCOME

I
I

I
I
I
I

396 , 826 .97
9,875.45

26,978 .23
0.00

82,663 .26
4 , 260 .42

300,440.14
9 ,734 .88

26 ,904 .90
0.00
0.00
0.00

350, 000 , 00

L3, 000 . 00

27, 000 . 00

0.00
0.00
0.00

36s,000.00
10, 000 , 00

27, 000 . 00

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND REVENUES

O12O ROAD & BRIDGE FUND EXPENDITURES

520 , 544 .33 337,079.92 390,000.00 402,000.00

04 01

o402

0405

04 06

0410

0411

04L2

o425

0434
044 0

04 50

0451

0455

046L

o462

047 0

o47 4

o477

0495
0598

0599

0650

0651

o652

HEAD OF DEPARTMENT

DEPUTIES/ ASSISTANTS

OVERTIME

LABOR

FICA

MEDICAL INSURANCE

RETIREMENT

OFFTCE EXPENSES

EDUCATION & TRAVEL

COMMUNICATION

FUEL

OPERATING SUPPLIES

I'NI FORMS

SERVICE CONTRACT/LICENSES

OTHER SERVICES

REPAIRS & MAINT - BI]DG/GROUNDS

REPAIRS & MAINT EOUIPMENT

REPATRS & MAINTENANCE_VEHICLES

UTIIJITIES
CTIF GRANT MATCH

MISC.

CAPITAI,

FURNITURE & EOUIPMENT < $5OO

EQUIP LEASE/NOTE

56, 890 . 08

188, 054 . 16

642 .02
24,664.00
20,450.L4
53 , r7t.28
1,9 , 267 .39

68.00
602 .44

r , 62'J, .1,0

35, 891. 78

J.7 , 234 .57

4,05O.73
0.00

1,850.00
764.95

25, L68 .27
13, 033 .43
L,528.06

0.00
0.00

75 , 914 .40
756.90

47,076.78

51,153 .84
181,155.39

2,r74.7r
21.883.10
19,480.30
52 , 869 .98
20 ,72I .8L

908 .43
733 .99

L ,332 .84

30,733.31
7 t 452 .42

4 ,405 .65
100.00

0.00
0.00

35 ,980 .24
11,906 .53
L,46].4I

0.00
0.00
0.00

198.99
46,976.78

5"7 ,826 .08
218, 337 . 50

1, 850 . 00

24,750.00
22,798.05
60, 506 . 88

23,742.37
915.00
780.00

2, s00 .00
45, 955. 00

r-3,400.00
5,075.00

100.00
0.00

6, 000 . 00

42 , 600 .0o
16, 000 . 00

2.500 . 00

0.00
0.00

39,450 . 00

200.00
46l980.00

59, 386 . 08

229 , 062 .60
2, 000.00

22,800.OO

23 ,963 .33
63,200.00
24,659.10
2,000.00
2,000.00
1, 700. 00

40, 000. 00

20, 000 . 00

6,200.00

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

F

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

13, 000.00
10, 000. 00

42, 000. 00

18, 000.00
2, 500. 00

8, 000.00

30,000.00
2, 000.00

50, 000. 00

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND EXPENDTTURES 528,704.4A 49'J,,630.72 633,265.9a 672,5"1L.t\

ROAD & BRIDGE FTIND

Income Totals
Expense Totals

520 , 544 .33
529,704.48

337,O79.92
49r,630 .72

390,000.00
633 ,26s .98

402,000.00
672,57t.LI
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PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
AcEual Exper Actual Exper Amended Budget. Prop Budget
YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 IEAR. - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0025 VIZCAINO PARK NORTH FUND

O1OO VIZCAINO PARK NO. FI'ND REVENUE

O1OO GOLF COURSE CONTRACT

O2OO PROGRAM REVENUE

0300 Mrsc.
04OO TRANSFER

VIZCAINO PARK NO. FUND REVENUE

O15O VIZCAINO PARK NO. FUND EXPENDITUR

I 66,305.51
0.00

27.24
t47,547.25

57,340 .82

0.00
246 .05

0.00

45,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

50, 000. 00

I
I
I

207.AAO-04 51,585.87 4s, 000 . 00 50, 000 . 00

27 ,352 . O0

2 , 092 .43
7, 900. 00

2,322.t8

0402
0405

0406

0410

0 411

o412

0434
04 50

0451

o47 0

o474

0477

0495

0550

06s1

24 , 856 .00
0.00
0.00

1,901.38
7 , 069.74
I,77r.28

0.00
L , 259 .67

566 .90
3, 556 .30
3, 813.09

536.78
9 , 6t7 .67

0.00
0.00

22,729.20
0.00
0.00

1,738.51
6 , 6s0 .02
r , 9L4 .45

0.00
I ,267 .7 6

56.90
2 ,246 .97
1, , 427 .38

2L2.26
9 , 490 .59

0.00
s1"6.99

25,792.00
0.00
0.00

7,973.09
7 ,563.36
2 ,202 .64

0.00
2,000.00

700.00
?, 808 . 00

1.700.00
1,000.00

11,000.00
0.00

527 . OO

DEPUTIES/ ASSISTANTS

OVERTIME

LABOR

FICA

MEDICAL TNSURANCE

RETIREMENT

EDUCATION & TRAVEL

FUEL

OPERATING SUPP],IES

REPAIRS & MAINT BUILDINGS/GROi'NDS

REPAIRS & MAINT EQUIPMENT

REPAIRS & MAINT VEHIC],ES

UTlLITIES
CAPITAI,

FURN&EQUTP<$500

VIZCAINO PARK NO

O25O GOI,F COURSE

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

2, 500. 00

500.00
8,450.00
2,000.00
1, 000. 00

14, 000. 00

500 - o0

FUND EXPENDITUR 54,958 .79 48 ,25I.L3 62,266 .09 68, 516. 61

37 ,771- .94
33 ,2r7 .60

500.00

0401

o402

04 05

0406

0410

04 11

o4r2
0425

0430

o434

0440

0450

04 51

046I
o47 0

o47 4

04 95

0650

0651

SALARY-DEPT HEAD

SALARIES/ASS ISTANTS

OVERTIME

],ABOR

FICA

HEALTH INSURANCE

RETIREMENT

OFFICE EXPENSES

DUES & MEMBERSHIPS

EDUCATION & TRAVEL

COMMUNICATIONS

FUEL

OPERATING SUPPLIES

SERVICE CONT/LICENSES

REP/MAINT - BI.DGlGROUNDS

REP/MAINT - EQUIPMENT

UTILITIES
CAPITAL OUTI,AY

FURN/EQUIPMENT < $5OO

34,675.94
30,839 .76

310.17
0.00

s,03s.69
1"4, 1,73 .88
4,692 .72

277.78
0.00
0.00

1, 855 .18
1,904.50
4,118.93

0.00
7 ,882 -30

3, 313 .40

L3,429 .63

28,466 .20
97 .99

37 ,502 .87
28 , L26 .56

L82 .64

0.00
4 ,575 .6"1

1,3,330.40

5,041.72
145.00

0.00
226 .98

7 , 543 .97

3,804.00
581.70

0.00
5,760 .29

3,880.06
12, 839.38

0.00
0.00

35, 511 . 94

31, 557 . 50

500.00
0.00

5,144.37
75 , 126 .72

5,787.52
500.00

0.00
227 .00

1, 900 . 00

?, 018 .00

2, 565 . 00

0.00
5,400.00
6, 190.00

1"9, 000 .00
0.00
0.00

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

5,423.05
l-5, 800. 00

5, 018. s2

500.00

227 .00
2,000.00
7, 000. 00

2 , 665 .00

5 / 400. 00

8, 000. 00

22, 100.00
15, 000. 00

GOLF COURSE

VIZCAINO PARK NORTH FUND

Income Totals
Expense Totals

15L,0'14.47 1,!t,74r.24 r37 ,76A,15 1,62,023.71-

207,880.04
205 , O33 .26

51, 586 .87
1,59,992.37

45, 000 . 00

200 ,034 .24
50, 000. 00

230,639.72
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PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and. Title
T

c
AcLuaf Exper Actual Exper Amended Budget Prop Budget
YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 -rEr&. - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0026 REDFORD COMM/SOUTH PARK FIJND

O1OO REDFORD COMM/SO. PARK FUND REVENU

0300 Mrsc.
04OO TRANSFER

T

I
0.00

2,35L.27
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

REDFORD COMM/SO. PARK FI]ND REVENU

0155 REDFORD COMM/SO. PARK FUND EXPEND

LABOR

FICA/MEDICARE

RETIREMENT

OPERATING SUPPI,IES

SERVICE CONTRACT/LICENSES

REPAIRS & MAINT BUILDING/GROUNDS

UTILITIES
CAPITAI,

FURN&EoUrP<g5oo

REDFORD COMM/SO. PARK FI'ND EXPEND

0255 SOUTH PARK FI'ND EXPENDITURES

0406 LABOR

0435 OPERATING SUPPLIES

O4?O REPAIRS & MAINT BUILDINGS/GROUNDS

SOUTH PARK FI'ND EXPENDITURES

REDFORD COMM/SOUTH PARK FI'ND

Income TotaLs
Expense Totals

2 ,35L.27 0.00 0.00 0.00

2, 500. 00

198.90
0405

0410

04r2
0451

04 61

o47 0

0495

06s0

0551

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

170.00
L , 864 .92

0.00
0.00

0.00
0 .00

0.00
0.00
0.00

21-0.00

1,300 . 93

0.00
0.00

2,600
198

s00

0

4,678
2,4O4

0

450

00

90

04

00

00

00

00

00

00

E

E

E

F

E

E

E

E

E

1, 000. 00

9,528.00
2,600.00

450.00

2,034.a2 1,510.93 L5 , O48 .94 L6,3'16.90

E

E

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0 - 00 9, 700. 00

2 ,35L .2',1

2,034.82

0.00

0.00
1, 5l_0 . 93

0 .00 9, 700.00

0 .00 0.00
15, 048 . 94 26,075.90
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PREPARER:0014

AccounL Number

and TiLle
T

c
Actual Exper AcLual Exper Amended Budgel- Prop Budget
YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR . 2023

REPORTING FIIND: 9999 REPORT TOTALS

REPORT TOTALS

Income Totals
Expense ToLals

5, 353, 611.2B
4,744t10)".38

4,781,188.05
3,91"4,96L.74

5 , t2r , 253 .39

5,1,39 t 254 .70

5,788,646.59
5,788,646.59
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FISCAL YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET
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PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Tiele
T

c
ActuaL Exper

YEAR - 2022

Actual- Exper Amended Budget

YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022

Prop Budget
YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0070 INTEREST & SINKING FIJND

O1OO INTEREST & SINKING FUND REVENUES

O1OO AD VALOREM TAXES

029O INTEREST

T

I

E

279 ,40L.L9
442.2L

28O , 653 .97

0.00
0.00
0.00

INTEREST & SINKING FUND REVET\IUES

O19O INTERST & SINKING FUND EXPENDITURES

27 9 , 943 .40 280 , 653 . 97 0.00 0.00

0640 PRINCIPAL

0641 INTEREST E

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

INTERST & SINKING FUND EXPENDITURES

INTEREST & SINKING FUND

Income Totalg
Expense Totals

0.00

279 ,843.40
0.00

0.00

280 , 653 .97
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00
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FISCAL YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET
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PREPARER: 0014

Account Number

and Title
T

C

Actual Exper

YEAR'2022
Actual Exper Amended Budget Prop Budget

YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 9999 REPORT TOTALS

REPORT TOTALS

Income Totals
Expense Totals

2'79,843.40
0.00

280 , 653 .97
0 _ 00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00



AIRPORT

FT]NI)
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PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c

Acbual Exper
YEAR - 2022

Actual Exper Amended Budget.
yEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022

Prop Budget

YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0050 AIRPORT FUND

O1OO AIRPORT FUND REVENUES

013 0

01"31

013 5

o290

0300

0387

0397

0398

0399

AVIATION FUE], SALES.MARFA

AVIATION FUEL SALES-PRESIDIO

RENTA],S

INTEREST

MlSC

TXDOT- 1824MARFA

BUDGETED FUND BALANCE

TRANSFERS FROM OTHER FI'NDS

FINANCING PROCEEDS

390, 898 . 51

51,490.31
47 , 042 .85

0.00
79 ,227.20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

474,257 .96

86,980. s8

40,764.rO
0.00

30 ,225 .00
0.00
0.00
0 .00
0.00

473 , A2I .00

110, 000 .00
36,000.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

34,777.54
30,000.00

0 _ 00

600, 000 . 00

102, 000. 00

40, 000.00

45 , 442 .50
30,000.00

ATRPORT FUND REVENUES

O18O A]RPORT FUND EXPENDITURES

568 , 652 .97 632 , 227 . 64 684, s38. s4 8L7 , 442 .50

04 01

o402

04 05

0405

o407

0410

0411

o412

0430

0434
o440

0450

04 51

0453

o454
o46r
o462

o47 0

o47 4

o477

o47 I
o479

0480

04 95

0496

054 0

0599

0550

0551

0652
0655

0700

0

62 ,358
14,656

0

0

5,884
L4, r73
5,577

0

0

7,ro9
4, O22

2,347
LB2,859

30,872
0

36, o0o

0

l-,859
6,251
7 ,523

0

6,368
2, O34

5,538
0

0

0

0

2,9LL
0

00

80

L2

00

00

73

40

45

00

00

00

53

41

35

88

00

00

00

39

61

26

51

00

07

74

00

00

59

00

00

00

00

6,669 .58

15,800.00
7 , 401, .92

500.00
2,000. 00

7,600.00
5, 000. 00

2,575.OO
440, 000.00

75, 000.00
1,,000.00

37,000.00

HEAD OF DEPARTMENT

SALARIES /ASS ISTANTS

INCENTIVE PAY/OVERTIME

LABOR

COMP TIME PAYOUT

FICA

MEDICAL INSURANCE

RETIREMENT

DUES & MEMBERSHIPS

EDUCATION & TRAVEL

COMMUNICATIONS

FUEL

OPERATING SUPP],]ES

AV FUEL . MARFA

AV FUEI, - PRESIDIO

SERVICE CONTRACT/I,ICENSES

OTHER SERVICES

REPAIRS & MATNT - BLDGS/GROUNDS

REPAIRS & MAINT/EQUIP

REPAIRS & MAINT VEHICLES

ROUTINE MAINT - MARFA

ROUTINE MAINT - PRESIDIO

EQUTPMENT ],EASE/RENTAL

UTII,ITIES MARFA

UTlLITIES PRESIDIO

INSURANCE

MlSCELLANEOUS

CAP]TAL

FURNITURE/EQUI PMENT<$ 5 O O

EQUIPMENT LEASE/PURCHASE

TELEPHONE SYSTEM BUII,DOUT

RECLASSIFED TO BAL SHEET

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

00

45

10

00

00

33

88

15

00

00

95

39

38

34

52

00

00

00

z5

35

54

66

00

36

44

00

00

00

00

00

20

00

0

56 ,832
76 ,629

0

0

13,330
6 ,20r

0

0

5,767
4 , '180

7,944
290 ,372
62,897

50

33.590
0

L ,27O
3,163

LL ,73L
4 ,552

0

6,262
1,803

11, 033

0

787

0

0

2,426
0

0

64,064
20,000

0

0

6 ,43O
L5 , L26

7,179
500

62

?, 583

4,952
2,425

3r7 ,82r
73.500

970

36,300
0

3,171
15, 000

l_0, 000

0

7,000
4,000

11,038
0

7,498
0

0

2,920
0

67,L84.OO

20, 000. 00

00

00

00

00

00

90

07

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

85

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

4, 000. 00

4, 000.00
t-5, 000 . 00

10, 000 .00

8, 600. 00

4, 200. 00

10, 000.00

2,9L2.OO

AIRPORT FI'ND EXPENDITURES 398,514.30 545,052-84 615,538.54 748,442.5O



os/L2/22
TIME:02:02 PM

PRESIDIO COUNTY

F]SCA], YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 2

PREPARER:00L4

Account Number

and Title
T

c
Actual Exper
YEAR - 2022

Actual Exper Amended Budget.

YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022

Prop Budget

YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FIJND: OO5O AIRPORT FI'ND

O28O AIRPORT DEVELOPMENT

o425
0462

047 S

047 9

0598

o642

0653

0554

05s5

0558

0700

OFFICE EXPENSE

OTHER SERVICES

RAMP MATCH - MARFA

RAMP MATCH - PRESIDIO

GRANT MATCH

LOAN PAYMENT

AIRPORT CIP - MARFA

AIRPORT CIP - PRESIDIO

TXDOT-1824MARFA

NPE RESERVE-MARFA AIRPORT

RECLASSIFED TO BAI, SHEET

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

68,070.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

67 ,9L0 .90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

69,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0 .00

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

69, 000. 00

AIRPORT DEVEI,OPMENT

AIRPORT FUND

Income Totals
Expense Totals

5S,070.22 57, 910.90 69,000.00 69.000.00

568 , 652 .97
456 , 684 .52

632,227 .54

61,2 , 963 .7 4

684,538.54
584, s38. s4

8).7 , 442 .50
aI1 , 442 .50



o8/72/22
TIME:02 :02 PM

PRESIDIO COUNTY

FISCAL YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 3

PREPARER: 0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
AcLual Exper Actua1 Exper Amended Budget. Prop Budget

YEAR - 2023VEAR -- 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022

REPORTING FUND: 9999 REPORT TOTALS

REPORT TOTALS

Income Totafs
Expense Totals

568 , 652 .97
466 , 684 .52

632 ,227 .64

6t 2 ,963 .74

684 , 538 .54

684 / 538.54
877 , 442 .50
8L7,442-50



JAIL
FUND



08/12/22
TIME:02:00 PM

PRESIDIO COI'NTY

FISCAL YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 1

PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c

AcEual Exper
YEAR - 2022

Actual Exper Amended Budget. Prop Budget
YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0095 ,fAIL FUND

O1OO .]AIL FI'ND REVENUES

oL27

012I
013 3

03 00

039'7

03 99

04 00

l'l:

208,778 .OO

2 , 547 .40

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,300,000.00
30,000.00

1, s00 . 00

0.00
418,703 .30

0.00
0.00
0.00

FEDERAL PER DIEM

FED OTHER REIMBURSEMENTS

.]DSO & OTHER

MlSC

BUDGETED FUND BAT,ANCE

I,OAN PROCEEDS

TRANSFERS

OTHER REC],ASSIFICATIONS

I
I
I
T

I

I
T

I

888,485.00
23 ,445 .88

130.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,9a4.29
0.00

1,300,000.00
30, 000.00

27L,397.20

JAIL FIJND REVENUES

0195 JAII, FUND EXPENDITURES

91,4,045.!7 211,319.80 1,750,203.30 r,60L,397.20

0401

o402

0403

0404

04 05

04 06

o407

0408

0409

0 410

0411

o412

0425

0430

o434
o440

0450

04 51

0455

0456

0457

04 58

04 61

o462
o47 0

o47 4

0477

0480

04 95

o64L

0642

0650

0651

0652

0655

0559

0700

:':

.fAIL ADMINISTRATOR

JAIL MAINTENANCE

BOOKKEEPER

SALARY - JAILERS

OVERTIME

SR. CORRECTIONAL OFFICERS

COMP TIME

SALARY COOKS

USM TRANSPORT

FICA

MEDICAL INSURANCE

RETlREMENT

OFFICE EXPENSES

DUES & MEMBERSHIPS

EDUCATION & TRAVEI,

COMMUNICATION

FUEI,

OPERATING SUPPLIES

UNIFORMS

PRISONER BOARD

PRISONER MEDICAL

SAFETY & SANITATION

SERVICE CONTRACT/LICENSES

OTHER SERVICES

REPAIRS & MAINT BUILDINGS/GROTJNDS

REPAIRS & MAINT EQUIPMENT

REPAIRS & MAINT VEHICLES

RENTALS/LEASE

UTII,ITIES
I,OAN INTEREST PAYMENT

],OAN PRINCIPAI, PAYMENT

CAPTTAL

FURN&EQUIP<$5OO
TELEPHONE SYSTEM BUII,DOUT

TELEPHONE SYSTEM BUILDOUT

DEPRECIATION EXPENSE

RECLASSIFED TO BAL SHEET

OTHER RECLASSIFICATIONS

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

47 , 223 .52

38 , 997 .46

34, 555 .34

264,717.4r
39 , 159 .27

51, 704.50
0.00

82,010.37
17, 154 . 00

43,779.96
].?r , L36 .92

40,791.57
2 , 9r5 .06

0.00
7 ,50L.27
2 , 208 .23
2,749.07

36, 330.98
350.86

LOO , 499 .7 9

38 ,2O4 .45

3, 628.00
I7,274.78

7 ,252 .82-
L5 , 4O2 .53
4,975.1,O

866.20
9,300.00

56,274.53
0.00

r08,610.29
40, 325 .00

3 , O97 .26
0.00

s,839.68
0.00
0.00
0.00

42,644.39
68.36

35,3L7.70
163,348 .90

36 ,47 0 .94

78,356.96
0.00

76,234.r8
3,330.00

33 ,274 .96

75,064.50
36 , 869 .62

2,455 .!7
70.00

3. 010 . 98

1, 805 .02
2 , L47 .65

23,674.t7
0.00

55,732.40
L4 , 597 .49

3,345.00
t9 ,327 .64

87,rLL.94
35, 840 .55

I ,537 .45

2L3.04
8, 525 . 00

48,]-29 .53

0.00
LOB ,610 .29

5,891.00
0.00
0.00

4 ,866 .40

0.00
0.00
0.00

48, 1"93 . 60

29 , 263 .20
40,352.00

248 , A90 .00

60, 000 . 00

228 , 268 .40

0.00
81. 640 .00

29, 500 . 00

39 , 317 .45

134 , 167 .20

66 , 967 .45
4, 500 . 00

1s0.00
10, 000 . 00

2 , 844 .00
7,000.00

60,000.00
3.500.00

117,000.00
50, 000 . 00

6, 000 .00

20. 000. 00

110, 700 . 00

52,500.00
17, 500 . 00

5, o0o . o0

1,2 ,499 .00
75, 000 . 00

0.00
108, 611 . 00

70,000.00
5, 000 . 00

0.00
5,840.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

49,753.60
43,763.20
4],,9r2 . OO

281, r83 .20

60,000.00
L97,a70.40

86,320.00
29,500.00
60,458. 13

130,350.00
67 , 096 .67
4, 500 . 00

1s0.00
10, 000. 00

2 ,200 . o0

7, 000 . 00

75, 000. 00

3, 500.00
150, 000 . 00

50,000.00
6,000.00

2s, 000 . 00

5,000.00
24,000. 00

12,500.00
5, o0o . o0

12, s00.00
80, 000. 00

70, 000. 00

5, 000. 00

s,840.00

r,276,340.5a I,Or5,875.67 1,750,203.30 a,60r,397.20.fAIL FUND EXPENDITURES



08/1"2/22

TIME:02 :00 PM

PRESIDIO COL'NTY

FISCAL YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 2

PREPARER: 0014

Account Number

and Title
T

C

Actual Exper Actual Exper Amended BudgeL Prop Budget

YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YBAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: OO95 JAIL FUND

.JAIL FUND

Income Totals
Expense Totals

9r4, O45.r7
1 , 216 , 34O .58

211,319.80
r,0r5,875.67

1,750,203.30
7,'750,203.30

r,60a,397.20
I,6Oa,397.2O



o8 / 12 /22
TIME: 02 : 00 PM

PRES]DIO COUNTY

FISCAL YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 3

PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and l r fIe
T

c
AcLual Exper

YEAR - 2022

Actuaf Exper Amended Budget Prop Budget
YEAR . 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 9999 REPORT TOTALS

REPORT TOTALS

Income Totals
Expense Totals

9r4,O45.L7
1,216,340.58

211,319.80
1.015.875.67

)",750,203.30
1. 750.203 .30

r,60r,397.24
L,601",397.20



OTHER

F[]NDS



os/t2/22
TIMEr02:04 PM

PRESIDIO COIJNTY

FISCAI, YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDOET

PAGE 1-

PREPARER:0014

Accoun! Number

and Title
T

c
Actual Exper Actual Exper Amended Budget Pxop Budget
IEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0029 ARCHMS FUND

O1OO ARCHIVES FUND REVENUES

O2O5 FEES CI,ERK

0290 INTEREST

0300 Mrsc
0397 BI]DGETED FUND BALANCE

04OO TRANSFER

ARCHIVES FUND REVENUES

0129 ARCHIVES FUND EXPENDITURES

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1-0, 000 . 00

0.00
0.00

20,500 . 00

0.00

14,39s L0 , 467 .'t It6
00

00

00

00

10, 000.00

I
I
I

20,500. 00

L4 ,395 .L6 1,0 , 467 .7I 30,500.00 30, s00 . 00

0452 OTHER SERVICES

0650 CAPITAL OUTLAY

0.00
1, 150 ,00

L4,7sr.07
0.00

30,500.00
0.00

30, 500. 00

l_, 150 .00 L4,757.07 30, 500 . 00 30, s00 .00ARCHIVES FUND EXPENDITURES

ARCHIVES FUND

Income Totals
Expense TotaLs

l-4,395.15
t , 1"50.00

L0,467 .78
L4 ,757 .07

30,500 . 00

30, 500 . 00

30,500.00
30, 500 .00



08/L2/22
TIME:02:04 PM

PRESIDIO COUNTY

FISCAI, YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 2

PREPARER:001-4

Account Number

and Title
T

c
AcEual Exper
YEAR . 2022

Actual Exper Amended Budget
YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022

Prop Budget
YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0031- SEIZURES FUND

O1OO SEIZURES FUND REVENUES

0285 SETZURES

O29O INTEREST

0300 Mrsc.
0397 BUDGETED FUND BALANCE

04OO TRANSFERS

SEIZURES FI'ND REVENUES

O].31 SEIZURES FI'ND EXPENDITURES

0425 OFFICE EXPENSES E

0434 EDUCATION & TRAVET, E

O45O FUEL E

0451 OPERATING SUPPLIES E

0455 UNIFORMS E

0474 REPATRS & MAINT EQUIPMENT E

0477 REPAIRS & MAINT - VEHICLES E

0495 UTILITIES E

0650 CAPITAI, E

055L FURN/EQUTPMENT < $500 E

SEIZURES FUND EXPENDITURES

SEIZURES FUND

Income Totals
Expense Totals

38 , 220 .52
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0 .00
0-00

0.00
0.00
0.00

s5,329. 00

0.00

I
I

I
I

I

55,329.00

38t220.s2 0.00 56,329 .0O 56 , 329 .00

0.00
0.00
0.00

411.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

333.22

0.00
0.00
0.00

133.99
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3,000 .00
LL ,644 .t0

a ,644 .L0
7 , 644 .09

s00.00
14 ,804 .71"

9 ,592 . 00

0.00
500.00

0.00

3, 000.00
rt,644.L0
I,644.10
7.510.1.0

500.00
14 ,804 ,7r
9t592.O0

s00.00
133.99

744 -22

3e,22O.52
744.22

0.00
l-33.99

s6,329.00
56,329.O0

55,329.00
56, 329.00

133.99 56,329.00 s6,329.OO

j

3

',:



08/12/22
TIME:02:04 PM

PRESIDIO COUNTY

FISCAI, YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 3

PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c

Acbual Exper
YELR- - 2022

Actual Exper Amended Budget
YEAR - 2022 YEAR . 2022

Prop Budget

YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0033 TECI{NOLOGY .tP 1 FUND

OI,OO TECHNOI,OGY .JP], FUND REVENT'ES

020s FEES

0216 FEES ,J P 0l-

0290 INTEREST

0300 Mrsc

0397 BI'DGETED FUND BAI,,ANCE

TECHNOLOGY JP1 FUND REVENUES

0133 TECHNOLOGY JP1 FUND EXPENDITURES

EDUCATION & TRAVEL

COMMUNICATIONS

SERVICES CONTRACT/LICENSES

REPAIRS & MAINT EQUIPMENT

MISC.

CAPTTAI,

FURN/EQUIPMENT < $5OO

TECHNOLOGY JPl FUND EXPENDITURES

TECHNOLOGY 'JP 1 FUND

Income Totals
Expense Totals

I
T

3s5. 56

L, 873 .26

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
t,60]-.2s

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
4,000.00

0.00
0.00

15, 158 . 0o

3,000.00

r"3.000.00

2 ,229 .92 7,60r.25 l-9,158.00 15,000.00

o434

0440

0461

0474
0599

06s0

0651

0.00
537 .21

2,7tO.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5,000.00
s00.00

4,000 . 00

500.00
0.00

8, r.58 . 00

1, 000.00

E

E

E

0

449

00

v5

002 ,7L0
5s0.00

E

15,450. 00

!,247 .2L

2,229.92
3 ,247 .2!

L,641.28
3.159. 95

19, r.s8 .00

t-9.158 . 00

16, 000.00

15, 000.00
15, 000 . 00

3. r.s9.9s L9, 1s8 .00



o8/12/22
TIME:02:04 PM

PRESIDIO COI'NTY

FISCA], YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 4

PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
Actual- Exper ActuaL Exper Amended Budget Prop Budget

YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FIJND: 0035 RECORDS MANAGEMENT FUND

O1OO RECORDS MGMT FtiND REVENUES

0205

023 0

0240

0290

0300

03 97

FEES

CO CLERK.FEES

DISTRICT CLERK FEES

TNTEREST

MISC

BUDGETED FUND BALANCE

14 , 6L6 .64

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9,777 .89

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

I
I
I
I
T

I

l-0,000.00
0.00
0.00
0 .00
0.00

10, 509.00

L0. 000. 00

23, 800.00

RECORDS MGMT FUND REVENUES

0165 RECORDS MGMT FI'ND EXPENDITURES

0425 OFFICE SUPPLIES

0462 OTHER SERVICES

O55O CAPITAL OUTLAY

RECORDS MGMT FUND EXPENDITURES

RECORDS MANAGEMENT FUND

Income Tola1s
ExpenEe Totals

L4,6].6.64

0.00
16,s91.39

0.00

9,777 .89 20, 509.00 33.800.00

0.00
20,609.00

0.00
33,800.00

E

E

E

0.00
0.00
0.00

16,591.39

74,5L6 .64

l-5,591.39
9,777 .99

0.00

0.00 20 , 609 .00

20, 609 .00

20,609.00

33,800.00

33,800.00
33,800.00



0s /L2 / 22

TIME:02:04 PM

PRESIDIO COI'NTY

FISCAI, YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 5

PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
Acbual Exper Actual Exper Amended Budget Prop Budget
YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 TEAR - 2022 YEAR . 2023

0205 CI,ERK FEES

O29O INTEREST

0300 Mrsc.
0397 BUDGETED .FUND BAI,ANCE

O4OO TRANSFER

1"54.55

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

947.32
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00
0.00
0.00

I, 700 .00

0.00

REPORTING FUND: 0035 COURT RECORDS MANAGEMENT

O1OO COURT RECORDS MGMT REVENUES

COURT RECORDS MGMT REVENUES

0136 COURT RECORD MGMT EXPENDITURES

O55O CAPITAI,

COURT RECORD MGMT EXPENDTTURES

COURT RECORDS MANAGEMENT

Income Totals
Expense Totals

I
I
T

I
I

L, 000 . 00

9, 700.00

L64.s5

0.00

987 .32

0.00

8,800. o0 10, 700.00

8, 800 . 00 10, 700 . 00

0.00 0.00 8, 800 . 00

8, 800 . o0

8,800.00

l_0.700 . 00

10, 700.00
10, 700.00

154.55
0.00

9a7 .32

0 .00

i

T

I
a

I
,
i
I:
)

:

:



08/12/22
TIME:02:04 PM

PRESIDIO COUNTY

FISCAL YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDOET

PAGE 6

PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
Actual Exper Actual Exper Amended Budget Prop Budgets

YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FIJND: 0037 COURTHOUSE SEC FIjND

O1OO COURTHOUSE SEC FUND REVENUES

0205 FEES

O29O INTEREST

0397 BUDGETED FIJND BALANCE

O4OO TRANSFER

I 4 , 736 .98

0.00
0.00
0.00

3,906.2r 8, 000.00 4, 000. 00

0.00
38,000. 00 40, 900. 0o

0.00 0.00

3,906.2L 45,000.00 44,900.00

I
I
I

00

00

COURTHOUSE SEC FI'ND REVENUES

0137 COURTHOUSE SEC FUND EXPENDITURES

0401 Head of Department
0410 FrcA
O4].]. GROUP MEDICAL

041.2 RETIREMENT

O47O REPAIRS & MAINT/BLDGS & GROIJNDS

0650 CAPITAI, OUTLAY

0237 COURTHOUSE ANNEX SEC EXPENDITURES

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

308 .40

1,837.75

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0 - 00

36, 000 .00 34, 900.00

4,736.95

E

E

E

E

E

E

COURTHOUSE SEC FUND EXPENDITURES 2, 146.L5

0.00
0.00
0.00

10, 650.00

0.00 36.000 . 00 34,900.00

O4O1 HEAD OF DEPARTMENT

0410 FrcA
O4].2 RETIREMENT

0650 CAPITAI,

E

E

E

E

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

10,000.00 1,0, 000. 00

COURTHOUSE ANNEX SEC EXPENDITURES

COURTHOUSE SEC FUND

Income Totals
Expense Tota1s

10,650.00

4 ,736 .94
12,796.L5

3,906.2L
0.00

46, 000.00
45,000.00

44,900.00
44, 900.00

0.00 l-0,000.00 1"0, 000. 00

it
ti

A

E

I
I

I
-i

j
1
u

d

1



o8/12/22
TIME:02:04 PM

PRESIDIO COUNTY

FISCAL YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 7

PREPARER: 0014

AccounE Number

and Title
T

c

AcEual Exper AcEuaf Exper Amended Budget Prop Budgel:

YEAR - 2023YEAR . 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022

REPORTING FIJND: 0038 ABANDONED VEHICLE FUND

O1OO ABANDONED VEHICLE FUND REVENUES

0130 SALES

029O INTEREST

0300 Mrsc.
0397 BUDGETED FUND BAI,ANCE

04OO TRANSFERS

I

ABANDONED VEHICI,E FUND REVENUES

0138 ABANDONED VEHICLE FUND EXPENDITURES

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

42,675.OO
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

101.090.50
0.00

135, 670. 00

I

I
T

I
L1,2.375-OO

135. 670 - 00 42,675.0O 101,090.50 112,375.00

o425

0434

o440

0450

04 51

0455

0461

o462

o47 4

o477

0650

0551

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

672.O0

0.00
4, 015.00

31,703.50
0.00

1,080.55
r , 097 .16

2 , 6s6 .50

9 , 990 .2L
0.00
0.00

8,040.98
0.00

1,080.00
3 , 9'14 .54

LO , 444 .95
985.99

1,790.00
7,040.00
7, 000.00

13,132 .00

0.00
1, 750 . 00

8,000.00
0.00

11, 605 .00

8,088.50
31,685.00

1, 000 .00

OFFICE EXPENSES

EDUCATION & TRAVEI,

COMI\4I]NICATIONS

FUEL

OPERATING SUPPLIES

UNIFORMS

SERVI CE CONTRACTS/I,ICENSE

OTHER SERVICES

REPAIRS & MA]NT EQUIPMENT

REPAIRS & MAINT - VEHICLES

CAPITA], OUTT,AY

FURN/EQUIPMENT < $5OO

ABANDONED VEHICLE FUND EXPENDITURES

ABANDONED VEHICLE FUND

Income Totals
Expense Totals

E 372.42
0.00

1-, 878.91
7 , 655 .44

15, 000 .00

13,132.00

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

1.750.00

10,840.00
22 , rt3 .96

30,450. 68

36,763.32

135, 570.00
36 ,'7 53 .32

39.3s0.98

42,675.OO

39,350.98
101, 090 .50

91, 090 .50

rr2,375.OO
1L2,375.O0

91,090.50 71,2,375.OO



os/L2/22
TIME:02:04 PM

PRESIDIO COUNTY

FISCAI, YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 8

PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
AcLuaI Exper
YEAR - 2022

Actual Exper Amended Budget. Prop Budget

YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FIJND: OO4O LAW LIBRARY FUND

OI.OO I,AW I,IBRARY FUND REVENUES

023 0

0240

03 00

0397

0398

FEES

CO CLERK FEES

DIST CI,ERK FEES

MISC

BUDGETED FUND BALANCE

TRANSFER FROM OTHER FUNDS

210.00
0.00

750 .45
0.00
0.00
0.00

500.00
0.00

r.,300.00
0.00

1 , 595 .00
0.00

I

I
I
I
I
I

105.00
0.00

1-, s0s.00

. 0.00
0.00

l-, 000 . 00

2 ,396 . O0

I,AW I,IBRARY FUND REVENUES

01.70 I,AW LIBRARY FTJND EXPENDITURES

0425 OFFICE EXPENSES

0580 LAW LIBRARY

LAW LIBRARY FI'ND EXPENDITURES

LAW I,IBRARY FUND

Income Totals
Expense Totals

E

E

1, 510. 00

0.00
3, 1-08 .49

960.45

0.00
3, 108 .49

3,395 . 00

0.00
3,395 . 00

3,396.00

3,396. 00

3, 108.49

1, 510. 00

3, r-08.49

3, 108 .49

950 .45

3,108 .49

3,395.00

3,396.00
3.395 .00

3,395.00

3,396. 00

3.396.00

,i

i
r

Iii
I

ta



08/t2/22
TIME:02:04 PM

PRESIDIO COUNTY

FISCAL YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 9

PREPARER:001"4

Account Number

and Title
T

c
ActuaL Exper
YEAR - 2022

Actual Exper Amended Budgets

YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022

Prop Budget
YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0041- LEOSE FUND

O1OO LEOSE FI'ND REVENUES

O17O STATE-COUNTY SHERIFF

0171. STATE-CONSTABLE MARFA

0172 STATE-CONSTABLE PRESIDIO

0397 BUDGETED FUND BALANCE

I
I
T

I

LEOSE FUND REVENUES

014]. LEOSE FI'ND EXPENDITURES

0434 EDUCATION & TRAVEL

I,EOSE FI'ND EXPENDITURES

024]. CONSTABI,E-PRESIDIO

0434 EDUC & TRAVET, CONSTABLE PRESIDO

CONSTA,BT,E- PRES IDIO

E

LEOSE FUND

Income ToLals
Expense Totals

L,874.27 1, , 624 .65
0.00

5s4 .65

0.00

L , 624 .65
0.00

554 .65
4 , 92L .8!

0.00
0.00
0.00 4 ,377 . 00

L,974.27

2, r.03 .50

2,L79 .30

223 -OO

7,l-01-.11-

5,6?8.1-8

4, 317. 00

3 ,72'1 .00

2, 103 .60

0.00

223 -OO

832.85

5, 578 . 18

L , 422 .93

3 ,727 .00

590.00

0.00

L,874.27
2, l-03 .60

832.85

2,L79.3O
1, 055 . 85

L , 422 .93

7, 101 . 11

7,l-0L.11

590.00

4,317.00
4,3L7 .OO

,i
i
i

I
I
i
I
:

!

1



o8/12/22
TIME:02:04 PM

PRESIDIO COTNiTY

FISCAL YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 10

PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
AcLual Exper Actual Exper Amended Budget Prop Budget
YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 9999 REPORT TOTALS

REPORT TOTALS

Income Totals
Expense Totals

213, 518.04
76, 504 . 38

72 .555 .23

6L,560 .34

292 , 983 .6r
242 , 983 .6L

372,3I7 .00

312, 317. 00



08/12/22
TIME:02:04 PM

PRESIDIO COUNTY

FISCAL YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 1

PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
Actual Exper AcLuaI Exper Amended Budget Prop Budget
YEAR - 2022 YEAR . 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0060 HOT CHECK FUND

O1OO HOT CHECK FI'ND REVENUES

01"70 Tcr,EosE

0255 HOT CHECK FEES

029O INTEREST

0300 Mrsc

0.00
30.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

I

I
I
I

HOT CHECK FUND REVENUES

HOT CHECK FUND

Income Totals
Expense Totals

30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

30.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00



o8/L2/22
TIME:02:04 PM

PRESIDIO COI'NTY

FISCAL YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 2

PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c

Actual Exper
YEAR - 2022

Actual Exper Amended Budge! Prop Budget
YEAR - 2023YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022

REPORTING FIJND: 0052 ESTRAY FUND

O1OO ESTRAY FUND REVENUES

O13O ESTRAY FUND SAIES

0300 Mrsc.
0397 BUDGETED FUND BAIANCE

04OO TRANSFERS

ESTRAY FUND REVENUES

0152 ESTRAY FUND EXPENDITURES

23t.52
0.00
0.00
0.00

331.33
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

3,998.06
0.00

I
T

I
I

3, ?50. 00

0599 MISCEI,LANEOUS E

23L.52

24L.54

331.33

767.30

3, 998 . 06

3, 998 . 05

3,750.00

3,750. 00

ESTRAY FUND EXPENDITURES

ESTRAY FI'ND

Income Totals
Expense Totals

23r.52
24L .54

331.33
76'7.30

24L.54 767.30 3,998.05

3,998.05
3, 998 .06

3,750. O0

3, ?50.00
3,750.00



o8/12/22
TIME:02:04 PM

PRESIDIO COUNTY

FISCAL YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 3

PREPARER:0014

AccounL Number

and Title
T

c

AcLual Exper Actual Exper Amended Budget Prop Budget

YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 9999 REPORT TOTALS

REPORT TOTALS

Income Totals
Expense locals

26r.52
241" .54

331.33
767.30

3,998.O6
3,998 .05

3,750. 00

3,750 . 00



08/L2/22
TIME:02:04 PM

PRESIDIO COUNTY

FISCAL YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 1

PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
AcEuaI Exper Actual Exper Amended Budget prop Bud.get
YEp&" - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR _ 2023

REPQRTING FUND: 0086 VENDING MACHTNE FUND

O].OO VENDING MACHINE FUND REVENUES

0299 MISCELLANEOUS REVENUES

VENDING MACHINE FIJND REVENUES

O]-85 VENDING MACH]NE FI'ND EXPENDITURES

0s99 MISC

VENDING MACHINE FUND EXPENDITURES

VENDING MACHINE FUND

fncome Totals
Expense Totals

898.52

858.75
46L .95
801.54

I 898 .52 45! .95 1.000.00 1.000.00

E

898 .62

858.75

461. 95

801.54

L, 000 . 00

1, 000.00

1,000.00

l-,000.00

858. ?5 801. s4 L, 000 .00

r., 000 . 00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00
1-, 000 . 00

:
g
{
t

I
F

I
I
;
f

I



o8/L2/22
TIME:02:04 PM

PRESIDIO COT'NTY

FISCAL YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 2

PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c

AcEual Exper AcUuaI Exper Amended Budget

YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022

Prop Budget
YEAR - 2023

REPoRTING FIJND: 0093 TECHNOLOGY.TP 2 FUND

0100 TECHNOLOGY,TP 2 FUND REVENUES

0205 FEES

O29O INTEREST

0300 Mrsc
0397 BUDGETED FUND BAIANCE

87s.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

787.97
0.00
0.00
0.00

I
I
I
I

E

E

E

E

8, 000.00
0.00
0.00

6, 000 .00

2,000.00

1,500.00

TECI{NOLOGY\'P 2 FI'ND REVENUES

0193 TECHNOLOGY .'P 2 FI'ND EXPENDITURE

EDUCATION & TRAVEI,

SERVICE CONTRACT/LICENSES

OTHER SEVICES

CAPITAI,

FURN/EQUIPMENT < $5OO

0.00
2,7L0.00

0.00
5, 098 . 04

354 . 84

551-.90

2 t7L0 .O0

909 .00

2 ,6't 7 .49
0.00

78't.97 14, 000.00

726.00
2, 810 . 00

1. 064 .00

9,400.00
0.00

875.01 3,500.00

790.00
2, 810. 00

0434

04 61

0462

0550

0651

TECHNOLOGY .JP 2 FUND EXPENDITURE I , L62 .88

875.01

8,1-52.88

6,788.39 14, 000 . 00

78'7.97 r_4,000.00

14,000.006,788.39

3,600.00

3,600.00
3,500.00

TECHNOLOGY.]P 2 FUND

Income Totalg
Expense Totals



o8/1"2/22
TIME:02:04 PM
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FTSCAI, YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 3

PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
Actual Exper AcLuaI Exper Amended Budget
YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2b22

Prop Budget
YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUNDr 0094 DISPATCH FUND

O1OO DISPATCH FUND REVENUES

0397 BI'DGETED FTJND BAI,ANCE

DISPATCH FUND REVENI'ES

O]-94 DISPATCII FUND EXPENDITURES

I 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

o425

0434
04 50

0455

046t
0462

o4'14

0650

0651

1, 965 . 03

37 0 .42

0.00
r.,305 .38
4, 306.00
t-, 6l-0 . 00

6,2r.3 .00
L,290 .27

551-.98

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0 .00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OFFICE EXPENSES

EDUCATION & TRAVEI,

FUEL

UNIFORMS

SERVICE CONTRACT/LICENSES

OTHER SERVICES

REPAIRS & MAINT/EQUIPMENT

CAPITAI, OUTLAY

FURN&EQUTP<$500

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

DISPATCH FIJND EXPENDITURES

DISPATCH FI'ND

Income Totals
Expense Totals

1,7 t7L2.08

0.00
L7 ,7r2 .08

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00



08/72/22
TIME:02 :04 PM

PRES]DIO COUNTY

FISCAL YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 4

PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
AcLual Exper AcLual Exper Amended Budget

YEAR -- 2022 YEAR - 2022

Prop Budget.

YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 9999 REPORT TOTALS

REPORT TOTALS

Income ToEals

Expense Totals
I,7'73.63

26,743.7L

1 tLO Ot

7 ,589 .93

15,000.00
15. 000.00

4,600.00
4 / 600.00



08/L2/22
TIME:02:05 PM
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FISCAL YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE ]-

PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c

AcEual Exper AcEual ExPer Amended Budget Prop Budget

\EAR . 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPoRTING FUND: 0401 CAP PROJ TXDoT 1824IAIRPORT

OlOO TXDOT/AIRPORT REVENUES

0301 TXDOT-1824MARFA

0399 LOAN PROCEEDS

TXDOT/AIRPORT REVENUES

028O TXDOT/ATRPORT EXPENSES

0599 MISCEI,I,ANEOUS

TXDOT/AIRPORT EXPENSES

cAP PRO,J TXDOT 1824IATRPORT

Income Toeals
Expense Totals

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

I
I

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00



08/12/22
TIME:02:05 PM

PRESIDIO COUNTY

FISCAL YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 2

PREPARER: 0014

AccounL Number

and Title
T

c

AcEual Exper
YF,AR - 2022

AcEual Exper Amended Budget Prop Budget

YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0402 CAP PRO,I-TXDOT 2O24IAIRPORT

O1OO REVENUES

REVENUES

O28O EXPENSES

EXPENSES

cAP PRO.]-TXDOT 2024IATRpORT

Income Totafs
Expense Totals

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0_00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00



o8/12/22
TIME: 02:05 PM

PRESIDIO COUNTY

FISCAL YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 3

PREPARER:]0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
Actual Exper
YEAR - 2022

Actual Exper Amended Budget Prop Budget
YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FIJND: 0701 PRE-TRIAL DMRSION FUND

O]"OO PRE-TRIAI, DIVERSION FUND REVENUES

0255 CO ATTY PTD FEES

0397 BUDGETED FUND BAI,ANCE

PRE-TRIAI, DIVERSION FUND REVENUES

01.10 PRE-TRIAL DIVERSION EXPENDITURES

SALARY SECRETARY

FICA

MEDICAL INSURANCE

RETIREMENT

OFFTCE EXPENSE

EDUCATION & TRAVEI,

OTHER SERVICES

CAPITAI, OUTIAY

FURN&EQUIP<$5OO

PRE-TRIAI, D]VERSION EXPENDITURES

PRE-TRIAI, DIVERSION FUND

Income Totals
Expense TotaLs

I
I

22 , 58r .00

0.00
8, 170 .80

0.00
29, 000.00
19, 000.57

8, 000.00
24,454.77

22 ,58r.00 8,170 . 80 48,000.s? 32,554.77

24,324.04
1,860.79

2,06s.Lr
1, 180. 00

3 , 424 .83

0402

041 0

0411

o4t2
0425

0434
0462

0550

0551-

29 ,855.48
2 ,265 .27

5,609 .92
2,t3L.79
1",063.30

0.00
250.00

0.00
0.00

20,33!.87
1, 555 .23

3 , 5r5 .97
Lt747.4L

27.58
0.00
'0.00

0.00
0.00

33, 550 .40

2 ,566 .6L
7 ,563 .36
2,865 .20

l-,180.00
0.00

275 .00

0.00
0 .00

E

E

E

E

4r,L85.76

22,58L.OO

4L,L86.76

27 ,278.06

8,170.80
27 ,278 .05

48, 000 .57

48, 000.57
32,854.77
32,854.77

48,000.5? 32,854.77

i
,i



08/)"2/22
TTME:02:05 PM
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F]SCAL YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 4

PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
Actual Exper AcEual Exper Anended Budgeb Prop BudgeL

YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR . 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0702 UNCLAIMED CAPITAL CREDITS

O1OO UNCLAIMED CAP CR REVENUE

O17O REVENUE FROM STATE

UNCLAIMED CAP CR REVENUE

TINCLAIMED CAPITAL CREDITS

Income Totals
Expense ToLaIs

0.00
0.00

0 .00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00



o8/12/22
TfME:02:05 PM

PRESIDIO COUNTY

FISCAI, YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 5

PREPARER:001-4

Account Numlcer

and Title
T Actual Exper AcEual Exper Amended Budget Prop Budget

YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: O9O0 OPSG #3823103

O1OO REVENIIES

O17O REVENIIE FROM STATE

REVEMIES

O19O EXPENDITURES

T 6 ,96L.LL L4,733.9s L9s,548.L2

6,96!.LL 14,733.95 195.s48.12 0.00

04 05

04 09

041 0

04t 1

o4L2

04s 0

0477

0550

L, 4L3 .7s
4. 599.00

l-07 . 04

r82.28
98.98

s60.05
0.00
0.00

1. 91"0 .70

10,94r-.00
L45.14
256.20
I42 . 09

r.,338.82
0.00
0.00

57 ,434 .50
85, 554 .00

4,393.74
1, 099 . 57

4 , 904 .9t
24,O27.40
1,2,750 .0O

s,384.00

OVERTIME

TEMPORARY DEPUTIES

FICA/MEDICARE

HEALTH INSURANCE

RET]REMENT

FUE],

REPAIRS & MAINT - VEH]CLES

CAP]TAL OUTI,AY

E

E

E

E

E

EXPENDITURES

oPsG #38231"03

Income Total"s
Expense Totals

5, 951.11

6,95r".11
5,961.11

14,733.95
L4,733 .95

L95 ,548 .L2

L95,548 .L2

74,733.95 L95,548.12 0. 00

0.00
0.00



08/12/22
TIME:02:05 PM

PRESIDIO COUNTY

FISCAL YEAR 2023 PROPOSED BUDGET

PAGE 5

PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
Actual Exper
YEAR - 2022

Actual Exper Amended Budget

YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022

Prop Budget
YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0901 OPSG #3823104

O1OO REVENUES

O17O REVENUES FROM STATE

03OO MISCE],LANEOUS REVENUES

REVENUES

O].90 EXPENDITURES

OVERTIME

TEMPORARY DEPUTIES

FICA/MEDICARE

HEAI,TH INSURANCE

RETIREMENT

FUEI,

REPAIRS & MAINT-VEHICI,ES

CAPITAI, OUTI,AY

FURN&EQUTP<s500

EXPENDITURES

oPsG #3823104
Income Totalg
Expense Totals

I
r

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

372,!95 .00

0.00
299 , 663 .00

0.00 0.00 372,r95.00 299,663.O0

04 05

0409

04 10

041t
o4I2
0450

0477

0550

:::l

l-,158.00
33, 990 . l-8

784.20
t54.48
L04.78

0.00
L,071.20

0.00
0.00

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

0-00
0.00
0.00

41,000.00
87,350.00
3,200.00
3,'t'12.00
3, 700 .00

24,2r9.00
L2, ?50 .00

r.9s,384.00
8r.0.00

30, 000 . 00

33,500.00
2 ,295 .00

2,574.OO
15.000. oo

11-,000.00

L95,384 . 00

810.00

0.00 37 ,262 .84 372 , r95 .00 290 , 663 .00

0.00
0.00

0.00
37 ,262.44

372 , r95 .00

372,L95.O0
299 , 663 .00

290,663.00
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PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
ActuaL Exper
YEAR - 2022

AcEual Exper Amended Budget
YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022

Prop Budgec

YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0908 201-g OPSG

O1OO 2018 OPSG REVENUES

O17O REVENUE FROM STATE I 0. 00 0.00 0.00

2018 OPSG REVENUES

O19O 2O1S OPSG EXPENDITURES

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0405

041_ 0

04Ll-

o4r2
0450

o477

OVERTIME

FICA/MEDICARE

HEALTH INSURANCE

RETIREMENT

FUEI,

REPAIRS & MAINT - VEHICLES

0. 00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

E

E

E

E

E

2018 OPSG EXPENDITURES

2018 opsc
Income ToeaLs
Expense Tota1s

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0. 00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
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PAGE 8

PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
AcEual Exper Acbual Exper Amended Budget
YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022

Prop Budget
YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0909 OPSG #3823102

O1OO OPSG REVENUE

O17O REVENUE FROM STATE

OPSG REVENUE

O19O OPSG EXPENDITURES

0405 OVERTIME

0410 FICA/MEDTCARE

0411 HEALTH INSURANCE

0412 RETIREMENT

O45O FUEL

0477 REPAIRS & MAINT - VEHICLES

OPSG EXPENDITURES

oPsG #3823102
Income Total-s
Expense Totals

L,131.01-

8s.66
L36 .47

82 .64
92.44
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

I L, s28 .22 0.00

0.00

0.00

L, 52A .22 0.00 0.00

E

E

E

E

E

E

L,528 .22

t, s28 .22

I,528 .22

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

.i

i
I
I

I
I
tI
N

ii
t-

I
1

l
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PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Tit1e
T

c
Actual Exper
yEpa. - 2022

Actual Exper Amended Budget
YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022

Prop Budget
YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0939 CDBG-UTLITY V #72].9005

O]-OO REVENUES

O]-70 REVENUES FROM STATE

REVENUES

O]"90 EXPENDITURES

0452 OTHER SERVICES E

EXPENDITURES

CDBG-UTLITY U #721-9006
Income Totals
Expense ToEaIs

I 0.00

0. 00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 U. UU

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
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PREPARER:001-4

Account Number

and Title
T

c

Actual Exper Actual Exper Amended Budget Prop Budget
YEAR ' 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0944 CTIF GRANT

O1OO CTIF GRANT REVENUES

O].70 REVENUES FROM STATE I 4,260.42 46 ,1,52 .34 65, 001.00

CTIF GRANT REVENUES

O].90 CTIF GRANT EXPENDITURES

4,260 .42 46 , L52 .34 65, 0o1. oo 0.00

O4O5 LABOR EXPENSE

0435 OPERATING SUPTI,IES

045]. OPERATING SUPPLIES

E

E

E

1, 501 .88

2 , ',758 .54

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

65. 001.00

CT]F GRANT EXPENDITURES

CTIF GRANT

Income Totals
Expense Totals

4 ,260 .42 0.00 66,001.00 0 .00

260.42
260 .42

4

4

46 , L52 .34

0.00
55, 001.00
66.001.00

0.00
0.00
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PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
Actual Exper Actual Exper Amend.ed Budget
YEAR - 2022 YF,IF.. - 2022 YEAR - 2022

Prop Budget
YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FIJND: 0955 RAMP GRANT 2016

O1OO RAMP GRANT REVENUES

O],70 REVENUE FROM STATE

RAMP GRANT REVENUES

O19O RAMP GRANT EXPENDITURES

0478 ROUTINE MAINT - MARFA

0479 ROUTINE MAINT - PRESIDIO

RAMP GRANT EXPENDITURES

RAMP GRANT 2016

Income TotaLs
Expense Totals

I

E

L3,775.L8 0.00 25, 000 . 00 25, 000. 00

13,77s.18

6t2sL.s3
7 ,523 .65

0.00

LL,520.96
8, 5s2 .53

15, 000. 00

l-0,000.00
Ls, 000. 00

r_0,000.00

2s,000.00 25,000.00

L3,775.L8 20,073 .49 2s,000.00 2s,000 . 0o

13,775.18
L3 ,775 . r8

0.00
20 ,073 .49

2s,000.00
25, 000 . 00

25, 000 . 00

25, 000 . 00

I
E

I
t
F
tI
*
*

I
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PAGE 12

PREPARER r 0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c

Aclual Expex Actual Exper Amended Budget Prop Budget
YEAR - 2022 rEpR. - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0960 TWDB #52838

O1OO REVENUES

0397 BUDGETED FUND BALANCE

REVENUES

O]-90 EXPENDITURES

0650 CAPITAI, OUTLAY E

EXPENDITURES

TWDB #52838
fncome Total-s
Expense Totals

0 .00 0 . 00 300, 000 .00 300, 000. 00

0.00

0.00

0.00 300,000.00 300,000.00

0.00 300,000.00 300,000.00

0.00 0.00 300,000.00 300,000.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

300, 000 . 00

300, 000 . 00

300, 000 . 00

300, 000 . 00
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PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
Actual Exper AcLuaI Exper Amended Budget
YEpe. - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022

Prop Budget
YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FTIND: 0977 CDBG #?212380

0l-00 cDBc #72t73e0 REVENUES

O]-70 REVENUE FROM STATE

CDBG #72].7380 REVENUES

0190 cDBc #72L7380

046O PROFESSIONAI, SERVICES

0452 OTHER SERVICES

O55O CONSTRUCTION

CDBG #?217380

CDBG #?2L7380
Income Totals
Expense Total"s

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

I 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

E

E

E

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
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PREPARER:0014

AccounL Number

and Tit.le
T Aclual Exper

YEAR - 2022

Actual Exper Amended Budget
YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022

Prop Budget
YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0986 CDBG GRANT #721_6045

0100 CDBG #721"6045 REVENUES

O1?O REVENI,IES FROM STATE I 0.00 0.00 0.00

CDBG #7215045 REVENUES

01-90 CDBG #72L604s EXPENDITURES

0460 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES E

0462 OTI{ER SERVICES E

06s0 coNsTRucTrON E

CDBG #721504s EXPENDTTURES

CDBG GRANT #72T6045
Income Totals
Expense Totals

0.00
ir. oo

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
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PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
Actual Exper
YEAR - 2022

AcEual Exper Amended Budget
YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022

Prop Budget
YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0990 TDEM CRF DR4485

O1OO TDEM CRF REVENUE

O17O REVENUE FROM STATE

TDEM CRF REVENUE

O19O TDEM CRF EXPENDITURES

0599 MISCELLANEOUS

TDEM CRF EXPEND]TURES

TDEM CRF DR4485

Income Totals
Expense Totals

I

E

49,800.s8 0.00 0.00

49,800.58

49, 800. s8

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

49, 800.58

49,800.s8
49,800.58

0.00 0.00 0. 00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0. 00

0.00
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PREPARER:001"4

Account Number

and TitLe
T

c
Actual- Exper Actual Exper Amended Budget Prop Budget
YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

O1OO REVENUES

O17O REVENUE FROM STATE

REPORTING FUND: 0991 TXDOT-2OCRMARFA

REVENUES

O19O EXPENDITURES

0453 AV FUEI, - MARFA

EXPENDITURES

TXDOT-2OCRMARFA

Income Totals
Expense TotaLs

I 30,000.00 0.00 0.00

30,000.00

30,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30,000.00

30, 000.00
30, 000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0 - 00

:

It
I
I
I
a
rl
I
E

dI
I
a

T
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PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
Aceual- Exper AcEual Exper Amended Budget Prop BudgeL

YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 tE?R- - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0992 US TREAS - SLFRP

O1OO REVENUES

O17O GRANT REVENUE

0397 BUDGETED FUND BALANCE

I

I

E

651, 085 . s0

0.00
0.00
0.00

551, 086 .50

651,086.50 1,302,1_73.00

REVENUES

O19O EXPENDITURES

651, 086 .50

0.00

o.o0 r,3o2,r73.oo r,3o2,r't3.oo

0.00 1,302,173.00 1,302,L73.000599 MISCEI,I,ANEOUS EXPENSE

EXPENDITURES

US TREAS - SI,FRP

Income TotaLs
Expense Total-s

0.00

55L, 086.50
0.00

0.00 1,302,173.00 1,302,173.00

0.00
0.00

1,302,L73.00
1, 302, 173 .00

1,302, 173 . 00

1, 302, L73 . 00
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PREPARER: 001,4

AccounE Number

and Title
T

c
AcEuaI Exper
YEAR - 2022

Actual Exper Amended Budget. Prop Budget

YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0993 TXDOT 21CRMARFA

O1OO REVENUES

O17O REVENUE FROM STATE I

REVENUES

019O EXPENDITURES

0.00 0.00

9,000 . 00

9, 000 . 00

9,000.00

0.00

0453 AV FUEI, - MARFA

EXPENDITURES

TXDOT 21CRMARFA

Income Totalg
Expenge Totals

0.00 9, 000 . 00

0.00
9, 000 .00

9, 000 .00

9.000.00
9,000.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00 9,000.00
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PREPARER r 001-4

Account Number

and Title
T

c
Actual Exper
YEAR - 2022

Actual- Exper Amended Budget prop Budge!
YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING F'UND: 0994 OP LONE STAR #4326401

OlOO REVENUES

O]-70 REVENUE FROM STATE

REVENUES

O].90 EXPENDITURES

r 3s0.363 . 80 822,72r.03

0.00 350,353.80 822,721,.03 0. 00

04 05

0410

04 11

041,2

0s99

0550

OVERTIME

FICA

HEALTH INSURANCE

RETIREMENT

CONTINGENCY

CAPITAI OUTLAY

L,487.70
L13.80
262 .0L
L34.64

0. oo

5L9 , Lrs .22

12, 853 .00
984.00

0.00
1, 153 . 00

63t.20
807,089.83

E

E

E

ts

E

E

EXPENDITURES

oP rroNE STAR #4376401
Income Totals
Expense Totals

0 . 0 0 52t , Ir3 .37 822 ,72L . 03 0.00

0.00
0.00

350,353.80
52L , Ir3 .37

822 ,72L .03
822 ,72r .03

0.00
0.00
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PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
Acbual Exper Actual Exper Amended Budget prop BudgeL
YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 0995 TXDOT 22CVMARFA

OlOO REVENUES

O1?O REVENUES FROM STATE

REVENUES

O19O EXPENDITURES

I

0453 AV FUEL - MARFA

EXPENDITURES

TXDOT 22CVMARFA

fncome Totals
Expense TotaLs

0.00 22,000 . o0

0.00 0.00 22, 000 . 00 0.00

22, 000 . 00 22, OOO . OO

0. 00 22 , 000 .00

0.00
22 , 000 .00

22,000.00

22,000 .00
22, 000 . 00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

E
E

i
I
F
,
il

Ig

t

!
d
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PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c
Act.ual Exper AcCual Exper Amended Budget Prop Budget

YEAR - 2023YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022

REPORTING FUND: 0997 2O2O HAVA GRANT

O]-OO REVENUES

O]"70 GRANT REVENUE I

REVENUES

0190 EXPENDITURES

0462 OTHER SERVICES

O55O CAPITAL OI)1T],AY

0551, EQUTPMENT < g5OO

E

E

E

EXPENDITURES

2O2O HAVA GRANT

Income Totals
Expense Totals

40.000.00 40,000.00

0.00 40, 000 . 00 40,000.00 0.00

13,502 .59
1 .688.55

0.00

28 , 228 .35
2,796.65
8, 97s. 00

0.00 15, 191 . L4

40,000.00
15, 191 . L4

40, 000.00

40, 000.00
40,000.00

0.00

0.00
b. oo

0.00
0.00

;

t

L
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PREPARER:0014
Account Number

and Title
T

c
Actual Exper AcbuaL Exper Amended Budget
YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022

Prop Budget
YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND; 0999 VOCA GRANT #3553401

O1OO VOCA GRANT REVENUE

O].70 REVENI.IE FROM STATE I 42,784,73 0.00 0.00
VOCA GRANT REVENUE

O19O VOCA GRANT EXPENDITURES

O4O2 SALARIES/ASSISTANTS 
E

O41O FICA/MEDICARE 
E

0411 HEAITH INSURANCE 
E

O4]-2 RETIREMENT 
E

0425 OFFICE EXPENSE 
E

0434 EDUCATION & TRAVEL E
0650 CAPITAL OUTLAY E
06s1 FURN & EQUrP < gsoo 

E

VOCA GRANT EXPENDITURES

vocA GRANT #3553401
fncome Total"s
Expense Totals

42,784.73

25,963.20
1, 898 . 45

4 , 906 .44
L , 8L7 .46
1, 002.3s
3, s53 .60

0.00
0.00

3 ,027
22r
181

2LL

0

0

0

0

0.00

50

85

83

93

00

00

00

00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

39,1-41.s1

42,784 .73
39,1-41.51

3 ,643 .22

0.00
3 , 643 .22

0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

II
I
ts
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PREPARER:0014

Account Number

and Title
T

c

Actual Exper AcLual Exper Amended BudgeL Prop Budget
YEAR - 2022 vEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2022 YEAR - 2023

REPORTING FUND: 9999 REPORT TOTALS

REPORT TOTALS

Income Tolals
Expense Totals

422.777.74 459.420.49 3.202.634.'12
LB6,653.78 670,296.07 3,202,638.'72

r,959 ,69O.77
t ,950 ,690 .77


